KJONES

LRMC AR23 05/06/2022 14:04
ax Célléct

Annual_ Report of
Prior Yeag INS LVE

NTS
in Compliance with the Revenue Laws

PPIN Ent Name

202 of BALDW
gf the State of Alabama

Tax Collections Baldwin C%un

Abs

fective Date

Reason

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off
Date

2014 245087
2014 245082
2014 308085
2014 307645
2014 221597
20314 242593
2014 30672%L
2014 25616¢C
2014 304513
2014 307387
2014 300127
2014 301558
2014 244631
2014 262676
2014 292915
2014 276258
2014 278028
2014 262109
2014 308117
2014 282244
2014 307444
2014 307726
2014 298045
2014 306724

2954186
295420
355094
354588
268507
287767
353307
310222
350474
354313
347625
348141
294422
316822
346335
325827
326763
316306
355114
340647
354369
354676
345600
353325

DOWN BY THE BAY CAFE

DOWN HOME SONG

DREAM TEAM INTERNET SALES

DRYWALL & PAINTING OF ALL BALDWIN COUNTY
EARTH INC

EASTERN SHORE CHIROPRACTIC, LLC
EASTERN SHORE FITNESS CENTER

EAT BEAT LLC THE

ELITE AUTO LLC

ELITE FIBERGLASS

EMERALD RESTAURANTS & CATERING LLC
ENGINEERING AT LARGE

ENGLISH, ALIMIREC

ENJ VIDEQ LLC

EQUITY TRUST COMPANY AS CUSTODIAN FBO TH
ERA PLATINUM PROPERTIES

ERIN CREEL PHOTOGRAPHY

EUROCAR INC

EVERY BODY SOLUTIONS

EWING RV REPAIR LLC

EXECUTIVE PROPERTY SERVICES TINC
EXTREME TEAM CLEANING SERVICE LLC
FATRHOPE EYE AND LASER CENTER LLC
FALCO, JOSEPH
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I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
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KJONES

?rlor Yea

Year Acct

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

281200
281200
233803
290460
307700
301549
245290
308302
307263
205153
308263
295784
308075
282828
299997
205188
272321
21413154
298337
306686
170653
282625

95220
307513

LRMCAR23 05/06/2022 14:04
Annual go§%sgf Tax Colle
in Compliance w1th the Revenué Laws

NTS

2021 COuntngf BALDWIN

PEIN Ent Name

328837
342408
281384
344014
354650
348130
295772
355324
354160
25298658
355265
344641
355071
341264
347452
2529893
321951
261704
345825
3524939
222915
341007
1166777
354448

FARMER FRESH PRODUCE INT'L, LLC
FARMER FRESH PRODUCE INT'L, LLC
FAST FEET BAIL BONDING

FINCH, LORRAINE

FIRE SOLUTIONS INC

FIRST SOQUTHERN MORTGAGE

FIVE INC

FIXIT SPOT THE

FLORA BAMA PALMCARE

FOLEY NAPA AUTOMCTIVE & TRUCK TINC
FORCRETE DESIGNS

FRANKS, LECNARD WYMAN JR/FOLEY FEED
FRED ASTAIR DANCE STUDIO

FREE SPIRIT AL LLC

FREEMAN, JADE

FRIENDSHIPF GARDEN LLC

FURAMA SUSHI & MORE LLC
GCEMFG L L C

& TIM JONES

GADCON INC

GALLOWAY ELECTRIC INC

GARRETT, SUSAN T

GARSED LAND SURVEY

GENNY EXTERIORS

the State of Alabama

Tax Collections Baldwin C%fec

Abs

wwanowwghgw oyt ottt dlh g ldd

ive Date

Reason

I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
IT-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off
Date

8.96
186.78
10.586
1¢.5¢
13.76
22.36
10.56
24 .08
29.68
172.26
23.68
113.80
15.00
47.52
284.66

8.56
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KJONES

Year Acct

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

183540
261754
267522
2895884
288539
307978
234901
167467
124031
307612
252675
306698
267481
224656
307755
272403
290227
308317
241806
288531
262106
247509
303827
224547

LRMCAR23 05/06/2
Annual_ Report cof Tax Colle
Prior Year INSOLVENTS 2
in Compliance with the Rew

PPIN Ent Name

232756
315946
318080
343713
342419
354963
282686
230011
3306801
354553
304131
352679
318002
272520
354706
322030
343877
355344
286857
342414
316303
301375
345521
272254

GEQ SURVEYING INC

GEOQUEST LLC

GET A GRIP OF FLORABAMA, LLC

GIG ENTERPRISES INC

GIVENS BROS INC

GLAMEROUS DESIGN

GONZALEZ PAINTING AND MORE

GORE, DANIEL R

GOSNELL, WILLIAM T JR

GOUGH, ROBERT

GRAVES COINS

GREAT AMERICAN LEASING LLC

GREEN PAIR LLC

GREG STEJSKAL CONSTRUCTION LLC
GROW CONSTRUCTION INC

GS JEWELRY & ACCESSORIES INC
GULF COAST ABRASIVE PRODUCTS LLC
GULF COAST BEHAVIORAL MEDICINE PC
GULF COAST KITCHEN & BATH LLC
GULF COAST MEDICAL NETWORKING, LLC
GULF CCAST POWERBOAT ASSOCIATION
GULF SHORES NAPA AUTO & TRUCK INC
GULF STATES BUSINESS GROUP INC
GULF WORLD LLC

Effecgive Date

Abs

W owmgowg o gy Y kg gl g Rl R

322 14:04 Tax Collections Baldwin Count
ctor

021, County _of BALDWIN

enue Laws gf the State of Alabama

Reason

I-TINSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/3¢/2022

Write Off
Date

1,063.04
8.96
841.94
43.56
5.7¢
157.74
7.04
11.88

3,199.68
13.76
11.88

187.44
17.20
10.24
24 .42

8.60

297.92
23.10
10.24
13.76

1,063.04

8.96
841.94
43 .56
5.76
157.74
7.04
11.88
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RJONES

Annual_ Re
Pricr Yea
in Cemplil

Year Acct

2014
2014
2014
2014
2034
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

286317
262144
170830
300137
226393
301576
235035
307916
266256
277428
278429
276551
262215
260311
305354
304524
245191
158723
288010
253517
241715
254877
183909
275252

LRMCARZ3 05/06
gort of Tﬁ% Coli

ance Wlth the Re

PPIN Ent Name

344701
316342
223642
347633
252917
348173
282831
354887
345523
326454
338456
326043
316408
286369
350657
102014
295639
248837
342080
305615

97539
309617
233362
3254186

14:04

County of BATDWIN
La%s gf the State of Alabama

IS .
poan
Nﬂo
HON
o~ Bk

QULF XTREME BODYFLIGHT LLP
GURUDEV LLC

GUTTADAUROS INC

HADLEY, LAUREN

HAFER & COOPER

HARBOR WEB INTERNET SERVICES
HARMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
HARRIS TREE TRIMMING
HARRISON FINANCE COMPANY
HART, ANGELA

HASTING, JORDAN K ETAL HASTING, KATLEY N
HASTINGS AIR DESIGN

HCM COPIER SERVICE LLC
HERRERA INSURANCE AGENCY INC
HOCX, JOSEPH JR

HOLK ENTERPRISES LLC
HOLLAND, JANE B

HOMES BY DESIGN LLC

HOMES BY HONS, LLC

HONG XKONG SUPER LIN BUFFET INC
HONS BUILDERS INC

HOOCH'S MAMA LLC

HORTIZON PROPERTTIES, INC
HORTON PAINTING COMPANY

Tax Collections Baldwin Coun g
feciive Dale

Wi Wogg e dig g g dod el d

Reason

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TINSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
IT-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCOLVENT

7/ 1/2021i thru &/30/2022

Write Off
Date

321.60
150.28
10.56
30.36
B8.96
3.30
10.56
11.2¢
11.88
3.00
10.80
16.34
7.28
13.76
23.76
28.56
17.92
21.50
282.08
50.96
9.24
36.08
11.88

321.60
150.28
10.56
30.36
8.96
3.30
1G.56
11.20
11.88
3.00
10.80
16.34
7.28
13.76
23.76
28.56
17.92
21.50
282.08
50.96
g.24
30.08
11.88
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KJONES

177027
223558
215888
215888
215388
215888
215888
215888
215888
162782
282403
2899062
231004
307915
288064
214219
262259
307362
307545
241989
245086
307920
307517
307884

LRMCAR23 03/06
Annual Report of Tax Coll
Prior Year INSCLVENT

in Compliance with the Re

/2022 14:04

ector

2021, Countg of BALDWIN
venue Laws Of

PPIN Ent Name

226974
263079
248454
285953
285954
285958
285960
285962
285966
327155
340828
343725

52178
354886
342129
262100
316456
354260
354483
286942
295424
354891
354451
354843

HOT RAYS

HOUSEKEEPING MAINTENANCE LLC
HSI TELECCMMUNICATICNS INC
HST TELECOMMUNICATIONS INC
HSI TELECOMMUNICATIONS INC
HSI TELECOMMUNICATIONS INC
HSI TELECOMMUNICATIONS INC
HSI TELECCOMMUNICATICNS INC
HSI TELECOMMUNICATIONS INC

HUDGENS, DAVID E ETAL HUDGENS, JANET A

HUMMEL, DANTE

HUMPHREY, KIMBERLY C
HUNTER'S COIN LAUNDRY
H20 CONNECTION
INLAND-GULF MARITIME LLC

INTERNATIONAL EQUIPMENT DISTRIBUTOCRS, INC

IRMATEAN WATSON INC

ISTAND BREEZE HOME SVC
ISLAND COATING SERVICES LLC
ISLANDER MARINE ILLC

J & E COMPUTERS INC

J & H CONSTRUCTION

J & § CLEANING

J & J FIRE PROTECTICHN

the State of Alabama

Tax Collections Baldwin Cou

BIf

Abs

ntg,
ective Date

Reason

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write OQff
Date

VI I B~ T v T B v I < N~ B v I v S« R - O A I~ v T B = B e B v L ¥ LY

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENRT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSQOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

1,331.10
1,448.72
13.76
32.00
10.56
461,44
12.24
8.96
10.56
10.56

OO0 0000000000000 0000QO0O0CO0O0



EJONES LRMCAR
Annual Regort of
Pricr Yea¥r INSO

in Compllan

306977
298042
206364
303834
291222
280720
170315
226851
226851
282373
307241
282488
308113
267317
308084
180760
307486
307480
307274
282839
228590
297228
246742
308128

or
2021, Countgfof BALDWIN

PPIN Ent Name

353839
345611
257384
345526
344178
327837
220492
273754
286551
340795
354137
3402814
355111
265174
355081
237612
354418
354406
354171
341278
328879
344914
300859
355127

J & J TRIM CARPENTRY

J E SMITH INC

J G LOPER CONSTRUCTICN INC

J W FINZ LLC

JACK SUPELY COMPANY

JACKSON CONSULTING GROUP LLC
JAMES H BALL

JAYE, SAN ETTA

JAYE, SAN ETTA

JK'S ENDEAVOR INC

JOHNNIE WARD CONSTRUCTION
JOHNSON, ALICIA

JONES, WESS

JORDAN, GINGER

JUBILEE & SOUTH BAY MOTCORS INC
JUNKYARD DOG INC

K & L REPATRS

K O WHITINGER LLC

KATHERINE SHAVER PEQTOGRAPHY
KAZMAN, STEPLEN

KEEL, PETER JEFFREY ETAL KEEL, KATHE
KEENE, KAREN S

KELLY PROFESSIONAIL ASSOCIATES INC
KIDS PARADISE

the State of Alabama

23 05/E§/2022 14:04 Tax Collections Baldwin c%%

ENTS
ce w1th the Revenue Laws

g g g g g g Wy Wy oW oo g

cgive Date

Reason

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-ITNSOLVENT
T-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

Write OfE
Date

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

1,606.40
11.88
24.94
43.20

736.96

1,760.64
11.52
13.76

6.60
13.76

$.90
13.76
75.04
10.56
10.24
10.24
33.66
11.20
10.08
30.80
13.76

10.56
333.30
1.72
1,606.40
11.88
24.94
43.20
736.96
1,760.64
11.52
13.76
6.60
13.76
9.90
13.76
75.04
10.56
10.24
10.24
33.66
11.20
106.08
30.80
13.76
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KJONES
Anpual Repo

rior Year
En Compfa

Year Acct

2014
2014
2014
2014
20142
2034
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

3067887
289981
307347
282045
294714
297834
244371
307505
308280

55764
24933%6
240820
251120
294722
245365
271428
262614
252745
297886
162266
281485
216605
307720
29778%

LRMCAR23 05
rt of Tax
INSOLV, ENTS
jance with the Revenue Laws

/ 5/2022 14:04

ecto
County of BALDW
aw gf the State of Alabama

PPITN Ent Name

354846
343753
354248
233576
344486
345268
291037
354438
355282
330352
302536
315502
303295
344499
295842
320752
316798
304218
345318
216231
330591
337724
354670
345237

KILBOURNE'S LANDSCAPING
KINCHELOE, LISA
KITCEEN ELECTRIC CO INC
KOSH PETROLEUM

KRALICK, JOANNE K

L, A CANDIES LLC

L A SERVICES INC

L. C CONTRACTING

LARRY D FAISON PED

LAW, LECNARD L SR ETAL LAW, WILLIAM J: L

LAWN CARE SPECIALTIES LLC

LEE, SARA ELIZARETH

LEGAULT, LAWRENCE

LEGGETT, JOE

16 PHOTOGRAPHY LLC

LIGHTSEY, BARBARA

1.IL TEXAS

LILLIAN CAFE & COFFEE HOUSE

LITTLE OF THIS LITTLE OF THAT, LLC
LIVE OAK MOBILE HOME PARK TNC

LOFT CUTLET

LOTT, J ROBERT ETAL LOTT, BELINDA C
LUXURY SUPPLY COMPANY

M & E PROPERTIES INC

Tax Collections Baldwin Coun

Mg Qg g g dld g g d iy g g

ecglve Date

Reason

T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-~-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
IT-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-ITNSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru &/30/2022

Write OFE
Date

388.72
17.20
32.00
10.56
42.56

1.68

112.86
52.64

123.42
14 .56

370.2¢6
17.20

8.9¢6
26.32

8.96
145.16
10.08
17.36
223.08
10.24
10.56
2.80
388.72
17.20
32.00
10.56
42 .56
1.68
112.86
52.64
123.42
14.56
370.26
17.20
8.96&
26.32

00000000000 C0O000000000Q0



KJONES

TLRMCAR23 95/o§/2022 14:04
Annual_ Report of T%x Col

Prigcr Yegar INSCLVE

in Compliance

2014 282618
2014 306700
2014 275166
2014 307821
2034 261666
2014 234980
2014 245431
2014 246694
2014 297898
2014 307153
2014 307540
2014 245430
2014 307471
2014 271003
2014 223810
2014 248343
2014 183762
2014 183076
2014 307738
20314 230286
2014 179577
2014 223902
2014 368197
2014 254894

with the Revenué Laws

ector
2021, Countgfof BALD

PPIN Ent Name

340998
352683
325353
354777
315732
282735
295972
306806
345318
354006
354476
295971
354394
320457
265465
301964
232894
337150
354688
343895
2298024
270724
3551%1
309543

M & § AUTO REPAIR & SALES INC

M AND ¢ TRUCKING INC

M J DEATON ENTERERISES INC

MAD MONEKEY BAKERY CATERING
MADRAD LLC

MAGANA FLOORTING

MAGNOLIA RIVER BAR AND GRILL LLC
MAGNOLIA SOFTWARE INC

MAINE-LY LOBSTER, INC

MAKO MARINE ELECTRONICS
MCCARDLE, CHARLENE

MERCY MEDICAL A CORPCORATION
MICHAEL PARKER L. L C

MICHOACANA MARKET LLC

MICROLINK SOFTWARE CORP
MIDDLETON LAW CENTER, LLC
MILLER SERVICES NETWORK, INC
MILLS,
MISS JENNY CHARTERS

MITCHELL, CHRISTINA

MONTE, JACK A

MONTROSE COMPANIES INC

MORGAN WEIHING MS

MOSATIC MEDSPA OF MISSISSIPPI LLC

the State of Alabama

TERRY LAMAR ETAL MILLS, NANCY JOY

Tax Collecticons Baldwin Coun

W wwWwWe Yoy g gk ol idigdd il

ecglve Date

Reason

I-TINSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I -TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TINSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru 6&/30/2022

Write Ot 0778173551
95.46
8.60
10.56
10.56
17.26
11.22
5.28
9.90
165.20
10.24
10.24
8.60
13.60
294.36
6.72
68.64
29.02
2.80
3,520.64
11.88
8.40
17.92
13.76
47.52

CC 00 CO0OO0O0DO0CO00O0QCOCOC0O0O0C00O0O0



NES LRMC%R%3 05/05/2022 14:04

KJO
Annual Repor iector
VENT 21, C of BALDW
e ey S 22 ountgf the State of Alabama

in Compliance with the Revenué Laws

Year Acct PPIN Ent Name

MT2 TECHNOLOGIES LLC
MULTIFAMILY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC
MY WORLD ENVIROMENT
NEUROLOGY CHILD ADULT 2C
NEUSCHWANDER, JAIME

NEWPORT, RRUCE EVAN

NEWTON PINESTRAW & MULCH LLC
NICHOLS, KEN

NIELSEN CONTRACTING INC

NMO LLC

NOMAT PRODUCTICONS INC
NORRELL, KARA $

N131VA LLC

0 C WIGGINS CONTRACTOR
QCEAN'S INC

CLIVER PATRICK, INC

ONE OF A KIND

PAMPERING PARLOR

PARADISE INDOOR MINIATURE GOLF
PARMATM LIC

PATE, BRANDI

PATINA

PATRIC'S LAWN CARE

PATTERSON PAINTING

2014 299530 346355
2014 305880 351034
2014 233974 281626
2014 197589 248754
2014 285005 341459
2014 228804 330770
2014 307474 354398
2014 306964 353823
2014 224379 272046
2014 3061470 348065
2014 156893 245609
2014 276081 325839
2014 306622 351949
2014 223503 104557
2014 269343 319724
2014 281726 317652
2014 300604 347770
2014 308327 355354
2014 245484 296076
2014 262419 316619
2014 271117 320484
2014 245460 296084
2014 307396 354320
2014 307476 354400

Tax Collectlons Baldwin Coun

fecglve Date

Abs

Wy g g g gl ogod g g

Reason

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
IT-TINSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
FT-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-~-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSQOLVENT
I-TITNSOLVENT
I-TITNSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/20/2022

Write Off
Date

1,283.50
15.48
i2.04
10.56

8.96

1,283.50C
15.48
12.04
10.56
8.26

OCO0O00CO0CO0OQODO0O0OOCO0OOCO000O0



KJONEE LRM
Anpua Report of_Tax
Prior Yfar INSOLVENTS
in Comp

Year Acct PPIN Ent

2014 307708 354656
2014 307098 3533954
2034 307565 354504
2014 267541 31803C
2014 305830 3500911
2014 303843 349533
2014 307499 354434
2014 88017 286452
2034 307415 354339
2014 234426 282191
2014 226866 273762
2014 300161 347650
2014 245538 296158
2014 307686 354629
2014 276191 325866
2014 288028 342038
2014 307111 353968
2014 290336 353336
2014 307541 354477
2014 279588 348845
2014 297672 337554
2014 204405 252437
2014 307289 354191
2014 307412 354336

CAR23 05

Yande with the Revenué Laws

/Eijzczz 14:04
2021, Countgfof BALDWIN

PAXTERRA CARPENTRY

PENNINGTON APPRAIGAT. SERVICES
PERFECTLY CLEAN CLEANTNG SERVICE
PERFORMANCE GRAPHICS, LLC
PHARR LLC

PHILLIPS, CATHY J

PHILLIPS, JOSEPH D

POLK, LESLIE

PORTSIDE REALTY LLC

PRACTICAL POCLS AND PONDS
PRADCOM INC

PRANAMI 108 INC

PRINT CITY INC

PSYCHIC STUDIOC

QUALITY OUTDOOR PRODUCTS INC
QUINN KIGHT

R & R CONTRACTING LLC

R H SIMMONS L. L ¢

RANDLES, LINDSAY

RAWDON, PAMELA ETAL WILHITE, GENA
REAT, PROPERTY INVESTMENTS INC
RECORD HOLDER CHARTERS

REEF SCURA

RELIABLE PLUMBING LLC

the State of Alabamz

Tax Coliections Baldwin Coun

T

Abs

LSBT B VI B I - I I v o O < B - B O+ s » L« L v v L « B B v v B v

ecglve Date

Reason

I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I~-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru &/30/2022

Write Off
Date

308.56
5.16
966.40
11.88
10.24
23.52
613.12
10.56
2.80
8.96
17.20
3.36
165.686
1¢.24
1G6.586
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KJONES
Annual Rego
Pripr Ye

in Comp

2014
2014
2012
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2012
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

301289
273640
307218
229311
307600

51157
246310
282844
308291
297773
308040
298958
299958
183620
307749
289515
278723
3068080
304071
308148
296914
245252
3207901
184187

INSCL
11ance w1th the Revenue Laws

344272
323642
354114
330626
354541

51157

80303
341284
355304
345230
355032
347427
347929
232825
354700
107584
326759
355077
313411
355145
344816
29573%
354868
233578

NTS

/gg/zozz 14:04

2021, Count £f BALDWIN
g Zfothe State of Alsbama

RELIANCE GLOBALCOM SERV. INC

RETRO CYCLE WORKS LLC

RICX'S POOLS AND PROPERTIES

RIDER, ANNETTE M

ROBERTS, CHRIS

ROBERTSDALE ATR CONDITIONING & HEATING I
ROBERTSON, SARA

ROSE JEWELRY INC

ROXSTAR TOWING

8 & L FARMS LLC

SADBEERRY LAW OFFICE
SAFEPACT.COM, LLC
SAFEPACT.COM, LLC

SAFETY FIRST PEST COWTRCL,
SAFETY FLOOR GULF COAST
SAIL THE DAEDALUS, INC
SALTERS, JIMMY E

SAMURAI J

SANDRELL, MARVIN

SARA PARKER MA

SCHILLER, IAN

SCOTT, IARRY

SEPTEMBER ENDEAVORS CONSULTING
SEAVER, MARSHATLL

INC

Tax Collections Baldwin Coun

ffective Date

Abs

WY MWW ™ gl g dd o g g0 g god

Reason

I-TNSOLVENT
I-ITNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSCOLVENT
I-TNSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off
ate

COCO0O0000000C0000000C0o0C00C0O



KJONES L
Annual_ Report of
Prior Year INS

Acct

307593
276892
252163
204630

231212
260694
307336
289927
283862
205870

88332
229291
227018
282379
307587
245382
301476
308331
221801
221801
166724
297742
308285
308296

CAR23 05/06/202% 14:04

Count BAT,

PPIN Ent Name

354533
326190
303908
252632

80378
313437
354238
343735
337652
253803
104403
336606
274140
316352
354528
295859
348071
355359
265460
265812
2317323
345177
355307
355308

SHIPPS HARBOUR GRILL CATERING
SHIRLS FASHION WEAR

SHM LLC

SHORELINE PONTCON BOAT RENTALS
SHOWHERS SEPTIC SYSTEM

Q 2021, of DWIN
ce w%th the Revenue Laws gf the State of Alabama

SHUCKERS QOYSTER BAR AT ORANGE BEACE

SHUTTS, YVONNE P
SILVERIILL AUTO CLINIC INC

SIMKINS, DAKOTA ETAL SIMPKINS, ELIZABETE

SKY VIEW SERVICES
SMALI, LOANS INC
SMART INC

SMITH, ANTHONY

SMITH, BRANDCON REETT/HOG WILD BEQ

SMITH, CHRIS & GIGI

SMITH, JOSEFH

SMOKEHOUSE CAFE LLC

SOUTH ALABAMA RAGE

SOUTH ALABAMA SUPPORT SERVICES,
SOUTH ALABAMA SUPPORT SERVICES,

SOUTH BALDWIN DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING ASSOC 1

SOUTH MALEBIS L L C
SOUTHERN AUTO RECOVERY & TOW
SOUTHERN CHIC SALON

INC
INC

Abs

LIV S - B~ < B B B v I B e = N v B I« B v e« B« B = BV AL B v

T Collecticons Baldwin Count
ax E%fecgive Date

Reason

I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOQLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write OFff
Date

31.16
11.20
3.0¢
80.75
11.18
92.490
186.12
8.96
12.24
232.40
10.58
l6.34
13.20
ig86.12
3.92
10.56
10.56

OO0 00D QOO0 O0O0O0O0CD0DO0O0OCOCOO00C0O0



KJONES

in Comp

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2012
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

276903
301604
234065
260878
308161
307502
307709
307942
307048
204337
255075
3006168
280165

22092
177643
307865
307205
3080594
308101
249597
307891
272605
250525
205418

LRMCARZ23 05
Annual_ Report of Tax
Prior Y?ar INSOLVENT

iance with t

6/2022
égléctor
2021

Ee Revenué

PPIN Ent Name

326196
348206
281791
217891
355157
354436
354658
354920
353906
252343
309836
347658
327490
340649
228788
354824
354101
355083
355100
302601
354850
322218
302840
253275

SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SCOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN

14:04

County of BALDWIN
Laws gf the State of Alabama

COMFORT

CREDIT REPAIR

MCST LAWN

OAKS ASSISTED LIVING CF BAY
PATN AND REHABILLITATION
PAINTING & GENERAL REPATR LLC

SOUTHERN PERFECTION PAINTTING
SQUTHERN STEEL STRUCTURES
SOVINE, MICBAEL

SPECTERWEB

SPORTS VENTURES LLC

STACEY AND GERALD STAIMPEL
STACY G LAY

STAFFORD, MARY E {(A/K/A ELEANOR J STAFFO

STEVENS CO LLC

STORYBOCKX TEA COMPANY

8UN COAST BEACH WEDDINGS
SUNBELT BUSINESS BROKERS INC
SUNSHINE SCHOOL UNIFORMS
SUTTON, JOHN & MELISSA

SYMBOLIC INK TATTOOS PIERCINGS NATIL STUD

T & S FACTORY QUTLEYT FURNITURE
TATWILL TRUST LLC
TEQUILA MEXICAN RESTAURANT

T Collections Baldwin ¢
ax ’ Effe

W g g g oW g gk gl oo o

tg,
ctive Date

Reason

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-ITNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-~-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off alance
Date

1,689.80
10.56
13.60
21.12
18.48

PAGE

14.80
8.96
12.88
123.25
13.76
13.60
10.586
13.76
i0.88
10.56
42 .88
330.66
15.68
11.20
12.04
10.56
B.96
13.76
13.76

10.56
13.60
21.12
18.48

177
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KJONE

Annpual Report
Prior Year INSCLVENT
in Compliance with ©

252850
2138736
219736
276472
277404
290353
307375
282389
306879
307404
254385
205055
307904
171421
307023
308202
234084
297250
262044
307584
306973
197380
275571

LDWIN
State of Alzbama

Abs

C

TESTON, MELANIE
TESTON, MELANIE
INC

LLC

OF SQUTH ALABAMA

T CONVENIENCE STORE

LRMCAR23 05/06/2022 14:04
of Tax Collector
fe reddnte FNEYe T2

PPIN Ent Name
304370 TEQUILA WEST BEACH IN
337926 TESTON, LONNY S ETAL
337929 TESTON, LONNY S ETAL
326027 THE BAKE SHOPPE CAFE
326422 THE RLUE MERIDIAW CO
343926 THE BUS STOP
354272 THE GREY COMPANY
340813 THE HATIR AFFAIR LLC
353732 THE MARINE GROUP OF PALM BEACH
354329 TEE MOSQITO AUTHORITY
307269 THE PEAPOD CORPORATTION
252868 THE SAMURAL J L L C
354874 THOMAS, JASON
331864 THOMPSON, DAVID N
353884 THOMPSONS TRIM OUT
355197 TER BUILDING
281824 TLC HEOMES AND SERVICE
344926 TOLBERT, WHITNEY/B &
316240 TOOHEY, KRISTI
354524 TRAIN WITH CHEN
353835 TRIPLE C CHARTERS
248638 TROJAN LANDSCAPE INC
325726 TUCKERS TANG S00 DO
255028 ULTRA STORES INC

205973

Tax Collections Baldwin C%%n
Eife

oIV I B v I I I I v < I -~ I v o B < B B o I~ L - L v B IR O T O =

t
cgive Date

Reason

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
IT-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off
Date

333.30
13.20
13.20

100.%8
11.52
10.68
10.24
15.48
10.24
1¢.24

333.30

116.10
10.56
11.20
13.76
13.76
63.84
84 .56
36.30
1¢.24

160.64

648.12
33.686

198.66

CO0OQ0000Q0OC0O0O00O0O0OC0O0C00C00O0C0CO0



KJONE% Re

Prigr Yeg
in Complil

252866
262348
307028
300687
307246
205425
253122
308335
2906082
297808
297788
304559
307288
280398
308308
206285
234100
290160
267064
296924
307615
282465
254862
258652

INSO
ance w%th the RrReveénué Laws

VENTS

Countgfof BALDW

PPIN Ent Name

304383
316558
353882
347821
354922
253281
296132
355364
343802
345252
345238
350502
354120

51004
355330
257275
281831
343846
317491
342821
354557
340891
309492
328791

UNCLE LEES RVS & USED CARS
UNIQUE FASHIONS CO LLC

UNIQUE GLASS & MIRROR

UPTOWN BARBER SHOP

VAUGHN SCROGGINS TAW OFFICE
VAUCHN, JANICE

VAUGHNS FAMILY RESTAURANT
VERTEX CONSTRUCTION

VINTAGE WINE & LIQUOR LLC
VIRTUAL PARTNERS TINC

VISION INTEGRATION SERVICES INC
VISION POOLS RETAIL INCOREORATED
W P FROPERTIES

WADE WARD REAL ESTATE INC
WAG/TAG JOINT VENTURE

WALLACE SEAFOOD TRADER INC
WALLACE TOWING

WALLACE, TAMMY

WARRTOR GAS & DEVELOPMENT
WATSON, STEPEANIE

WATTS UP ELECTRIC

WEBER, ELISE

WEBSTER GROUP INC THE

WELLS FARGO BANK N A AS TRUSTEE

Tax Collectioms Baldwin Count

Effecgive Date

the State of Alabama

Reason

7/ 1/2021 thru §&/30/2022

Write Off
Late

Lo I T T I G B I - IO VR v B N - L I < B I v B v L+ B B « B = B < B v

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

CO0O0O0OO0O00O0O0DOO0OO0COO0OO0OL0CO00C0O00CO0O0



KJONE
Annua

% Repo

LRMCAR23 05/06/2022 14:04
rt. of Ta¥s

Prior Year INSOLVE

in Compliance with the Revenue Laws

Year Acct

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

307102
306886
199180
271182
246065
306133
307580
274543
307936
183977
294776
297625
295860
307197
246047
3g8201
307852

cllecto
882 ountgfof BALDW

PPIN Ent Name

353859
353755
248865
320528
296693
3159721
354519
3253144
3543913
233389
344509

77575
344672
354083
296677
355195
354810

Records this year

WHISKEY WILLY'S

WHITE CONSTRUCTION

WHITE DIAMOND EXPRESS, LLC
WILL YUM SON LLC

WILLIAMS, SHIRLEY

WILLIAMS, WILEY & HALIE
WILSCN CLEANING SERVICES
WILSON STAMPS

WOODLAND CONDOMINIUM COMPLEX
WRIGHT CONSTRUCTION

WYLLIE, PAMELA

W3, INC

XTREME AUDIO AND ACCESSORIES
YACHT PRO

ZIPPY DESIGN LLC

100 PERCENT REAI. ESTATE INC
902 BOUTIQUE

497

the State of Alabama

Tax Collections Baldwin C%fec

ook dyg g dld g g g doig

ive Date

Reason

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I~-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
1-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru

6/30/2022

Write Off
Date

849.68
13.68
52.08
10.56
21.60
13.76
35.26
12 .54
79.98
13.60

8.96
11.88

52,464 .47

COCO0OCO0O0000000CO0O00



KJONE LRMCARZ23 OE/%?/2022 14:04 Tax Collections Baldwin Cgunt
o

Annua% Report of Tax C ector Effecgive bate
rior Year INSCLVENTS 2021, County_of BALDWIN
En Compl?ance w%th the rRevenué Laws gf the State of Alabazma

Year Acct PPIN Ent Name Axs EReason

ADRENALINE CHARTERS I-INSOLVENT
ADRENALTINE CHARTERS I-INSOLVENT
ADVANCED REPAIR SPECIALIST I-INSOLVENT
AFC GUIDE SERVICE I-INSOLVENT
AFFORDARBLE APPLIANCE REPAIR & SALES I-INSCLVENT
AGGRESSIVE INSURANCE I-INSOLVENT
ALABAMA GETAWAY I-INSOLVENT
ALABAMA RETIREMENT COUNCIL, INC T-INSOLVENT
ALL-BALDWIN CLEANERS I-INSOLVENT
AMG INSTALLATION & REPAIR T-INSOLVENT
ANDERSON, LYNN I-INSOLVENT
ANDERSON, STEVE H I-INSOLVENT
ANTIQUES BY SCOTTIE I-INSCLVENT
AUSTILL, J I-INSCLVENT
AUTO PAWN I -INSOLVENT
AXTS SECURITY I-INSOLVENT
2015 307092 353948 B & B MOBILE HOME MOVERS I-INSOLVENT
2015 255041 309799 B & R AUTO DEPOT I-INSOLVENT
2015 307603 354544 B & R ENVIRO SERVICES LLC IT-INSOLVENT
B
B

2015 307190 354489
2015 307190 354491
2015 307633 354575
2015 307765 354717
2015 307873 354832
2015 224010 271390
2015 307416 354341
2015 166716 217322
2015 308240 355239
2015 307783 354733
2015 261876 316067
2015 315814 358383
2015 306341 351385
2015 303982 352613
2015 368134 355133
2015 308126 355123

2015 307695 354640 & T TREE SERVICE I-INSOLVENT
2015 277413 326439 BOUTIQUE INC I-TNSOLVENT
2015 269163 319594 BAGGETT, DAVID I-INSOLVENT
2015 266473 31739% BAY AREA BATI BONDS LLC I-INSOLVENT
2015 300871 347888 BAY MINETTE PROPERTIES LLC I-INSOLVENT

wmrhgygwywgyg g gD gy ddigo o R"odddnR

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/38/2022

Write Off algnce
Date

160.64
160.64
11.76
160.64
13.86
15.84
13.44
3.96
10.56
13.86
16.34
33.00
18.06
11.20
18.06
18.06
13.86
72.60
11.76
13.86
63.28
34.00
17.85
17.85

160.64
13.86
15.84
13.44

3.96
1G.56
13.86
16.34
33.00
18.06
11.20
18.06
18.06
13.86
72.60
11.76
13.86
63.28
34.00
17.85
17.85

COOCCOO0O0OQ00CO0Q0O0O0O0O0OCOCO0O0O0O0



KJONES

rior Ye
En Compla

Acct

306343
310006

79999
236376
308443
234776
315684
289941
216170
281906
280743
301550
307756
270249
256504
308194
184953
267374
301488
290451
308246
301430
280074
306873

LRMCARZ3 05/05/2022 14:04

annual_ Report of Tax Collect
INSOLVENTS

ljance with the Revenue Laws

or
2021, Countgfof BALDWIN

PPIN Ent Name

351391
355900

82271
285566
355508

92799
358120
343744
263725
334862
327787
3481231
354707
320307
344806
355188
343345
317689
348078
344000
355248
348042
327435
353725

BEACH REFLECTIONS LLC
BEACHSIDE SERVICES LLC
BEK CATERTNG LLC

BENTZS PIZZA INC

BLOUNT, JOSEPH

BOATYARD LAXE MARINA
BOBBY AUTREY, JR

BODY SHOP OF AMERICA INC
BORGATA TINVESTMENTS TLC
BOXWOOD HOME & GARDEN
BRANDON WHITE, LLC
BRETAG HOSPITALITY INC
BRETT THE PIUMBER
BRIDGES, JAMES E
BRODBECK & COMPANY, INC
BURNETT LAW FIRM

BURTON, DEDTRICK

BYRD, JERRY L

CABLE GUYS

CACTUS FLOWER CAFE INC
CAINS HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC
CAMBRIDGE AUTOMOTIVE LIC
CANAAN PROPERTIES INC
CARR ENTERPRISES INC

WI
the State of Alabama

Tax Collections Baldwin Count

Effecgive Date

Lo T~ B I B v I v B« I v B - T - T - B+ v B o B B L L B B VA 0 L =

Reason

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off
Date

18.06
11.20
20.36
11.76
141.90
11.76
12.60
8.40
13.44

COoOO0Q0QCO0OQ0O0OCDOOCOO0O0QQCO0CO0O0C 0o



Accht

300043
255341
303821
307057
306742
266876
214423

79406
315571
307672
224080
294406
le4864
156530
254833
306895
307266
282604
234249

21516
308256
2337177
306980
308214

th e Revenue Laws

/96/2022 14:04

21, County_of BALDWIN
28 Y£%he ‘State of Alabama

PPIN Ent Name

347568
310145
349509
353916
353405
317457
262760

81126
358132
354615
271651
344462
315622
207774
309433
353754
354163
340980
282002
330884
355258
281357
353841
355209

CARTER, JEFFERY

CENTERLINE INC

COASTAL, HEALTHY VENDING LLC
COASTAL MARINE ELECTRONICS LLC
COKER, BRETT MARGARET

COLONY HOMES LLC

COMPLETE SKIN CARE CENTER INC
COMPUTERTIZED SECURITY SYSTEMS INC
CONSULTING STRATEGIES

COOK, JOHN AARON

COPELAND OIL

CORNER MARKET PLACE

CRALIG, STEVEN W ETUX JODI L
CUSTOM EXTERIORS, INC

CUTTIN' LOCSE FAMILY HAIR SALON
D & D CONCRETE

D & M REMODELING

L D 2 LLC

D M HINOTE PLUMEING
DACUS, LARRY ETUX DACUS,
DARE 2 DANCE

DARRELLS RV SERVICE
DAVES CONTRACTING INC
DAVIS, JAMES ELLSWORTH JR

SHIRELY JOTNER

Tax Coilections Baldwin Ceount

ffecglve Date

Abs

W™Dl R Q"D doe® QDYoo

Reason

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
IT-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 172021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off
Date

49.88
15.84
23.22
13.86
23.76
11.76

194.65
15.18
11.76
13.86

285.60
59.40

2.80
13.86
13.86
27.06

112.00

COO0O0CO0O00CO0OO00000C0O0O0Q0O0OCCO0OQCO0OC0



Year Accht

2015
2015
2015
2015
201s
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
20135
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

306688
307803
245296
270493
308571
233787
304042

94309
245087
245082
293228
307645
308594
242593
315593
294416
256886
308261
244631
315685
278028
308117
307442
306724

TJiance with the Revenue Laws

PPIN Ent Name

352546
354756
295778
320371
355839
281368

79189
116308
295416
295420
352699
354588
355571
287767
358139
344464
344790
355263
294422
358182
326763
355114
354369
353325

2021, Countgfof BALDWIN

the State of Alabama

DEAN BLACK TRUCK LINES INC

DEAN FLOORING

DEANGELTIS, LORI SURCHETTE

DELTA QUTFITTERS LiC

DEQUIRE, ANGIE

DISCOUNTBAIL.COM

DPOG DAZE

DONALD PRUETT & ASSOCIATES

DOWN BY THE BAY CAFE

DOWN HOME SONG

DPG SCHMIDT TRUST

DRYWALL & PAINTING OF ALL BALDWIN COUNTY
DUNLAVY, MARK

EASTERN SHORE CHIROPRACTIC, LLC
EDGAR, TRAVIS

ELBERTA AUTO PAINT & BODY
ELEPHANTS ON PARADE LLC

EMERALD COAST SPORTS MEMORABRILIA/US
ENGLISH, ALIMIREQ

ERIC COOPER

ERIN CREEL PHOTOGRAPHY

EVERY BODY SOLUTIONS

EXECUTIVE PROPERTY SERVICES INC
FALCO, JOSEPH

Tax Collections Baldwin %%%2

W g g g g kgl Yog g g g g ddo Do il igo

TV.
cglve Date

Reason

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSCOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSCOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TINSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
}-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Wrhte Oft 0773E7385:
454 .24
13.44
14.72
341.70
15.18
2.58
i4.62
3.36
280.36
13.86
3.36
13.86
13.44
135.88
21.28
13.8¢%
15.48
13.88
75.65
325.92
18.06
18.0¢6
13.44
178.02

PAGE

0673072652

454 .24
13.44
14 .72
341.70
15.18
2.58
14.62
3.36
280.36
13.86
3.36
13.86
13.44

135.88
21.28
13.86
15.48
13.86
75.65

325.92
18.06
18.06
13.44

178.02

184
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14:04 T Collections Baldwin County,
KJONES LRMCARZ3 os/ggéggzz ax Collection Effecglve Date

Annual Repoxrt of Tax Co oY
INSOLVENTS 2023, County of BALDWIN
YRS TiE 3 & $£%the State of Alabama

in Compliance with the Revenue Laws

PPIN Ent Name Abs Reason

FAST FEET BAIL BCNDING
FERENCAK, BONITA L
FIRE SOLUTIONS INC
FISHER, BETH SUZANNE
FIVE INC

FIX IT SPOT

I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
IT-INSOLVENT

2015 233803 281384
2015 284942 341450
2015 207700 354650
2015 315382 358542
2015 245290 295772
2015 308140 35513%
2015 290126 343822 FOLEY'S MUNCHKIN MARKET

2015 282828 341264 FREE SPIRIT AL LLC

2015 308098 3557489 G & Z VENTURES LiC

2015 298337 345825 G TIM JONES

2015 306686 352499 GADCON INC

2015 170653 222915 GALLOWAY ELECTRIC INC

2015 95220 1lle&77 GARSED LAND SURVEY

2015 307513 354448 GENNY EXTERIORS

2015 183540 232756 GEQ SURVEYING INC

2015 267522 318080 GET A GRIP OF FLORABAMA, LLC
2015 301734 348258 GIBBS DETAILING SERVICE

2015 289884 243713 GIG ENTERPRISES INC

2015 288539 342419 GIVENS BROS INC

2015 307978 354963 GLAMOROUS DESIGN

2015 124031 330801 GOSNELL, WILLIAM T JR

2015 307612 354553 GOUGH, ROBERT

2015 306698 3526739 GREAT AMERICAN LEASING LLC
2015 307547 354484 GREEN MARINE

T e R B B B B L B B AR A

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off
Date

2,828.10
18.06
17.20
13.44

8.60
13.44

2,828.10
18.06
17.20
13.44

8.60
13.44

OO0 0000000000 C0OOCO0O000O00O0O0O0



KJONE
Annua

LRMCAR2

B vooe  tRsOLvE
rigQr

in Compliance with the Re

Year Acct

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

310198
310070
241806
262106
301576
218673
276551
315663
245288
253517
183909
177027

11425
215888
215888
215888
307544
181891
315128
314667
307882
214219
307728
307607

PPIN Ent

356013
3553815
286857
316303
348173
266886
326043
358165
295770
305615
233362
226974
329901
285954
285960
285966
354480
348454
357771
286975
354841
262100
354678
354548

3
ax
NT

ective Date

/06/2022 14:04 Tax Collections Baldwin C%unt
ollgg%gr County _of BALDWIN ELE
Genih Taws bf the Siate of Alabama

GREEN, KEVIN

GRIFFITH, JEREMY

GULF COAST KITCHEN & BATH LLC
GULF COAST POWERBOAT ASSOCIATICON
HARBOR WEB INTERNET SERVICES

HARRIS, JACK A ETAL LIMBAUGH, JAMES ¥ ET

HASTINGS AIR DESTIGN

HINES, LAUREN

HOLLAND, JERRY ITI

HONG KONG SUPER LIN EBUFFET INC
HORIZON PROPERTIES, INC

HOT RAYS

HOWELL, SUSIE S

HST TELECOMMUNICATIONS INC

HST TELECOMMUNICATIONS INC

HST TELECOMMUNICATIONS INC
HUNTER SERVICES

HURLEY, DENNTS

INDUSTRIAL DIVING SERVICES, LLC
INFINITY BUILDERS INC

INKWORKS OF SOUTH BALDWIN

INTERNATICNAL EQUIPMENT DISTRIBUTORS, INC

ISLAND HOPPER RENTALS
ISLAND TECHNCLOGIES INC

HwhWwyWwdWdwWwhotygoooddowoo oo g

Reason

I-INSOLVENT
I-ITNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TINSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-ITNSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
IT-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off
Date

132.86
1,112.72
13.244
13 .44

OO0 0QCO0OCO0OO0OCOCOOO0OO0OO0OCO00DLOOCC



KJONEE Re

Annua
Prigr Yea
in Complian

Acct

307884
306277
308435
279787
298049
291222
17G315
2344792
307731
307241
301619
276631
309241
302814
308084
180760
307486
307274
2285920
307610
233953
294714
308695
315266

LRMCAst 05/06/2022 14:04
ri. of Tax

INSOL NTS
ce with the Revenue Laws

Coile

021 Countgfof BALDWIN

PPIN Ent Name

354843
353839
355502
327279
345611
344178
220492
282251
354681
354137
325961
326082
355768
348342
355081
237612
354418
354171
328879
354551
281609
344436
355619
357826

& J FIRE PROTECTION

& J TRIM CARPENTRY

& K HOME DECOR

C STANARD COATINGS, LLC
E SMITH INC

JACK SUPPLY COMPANY

JAMES H BALL

SIMMY BYRD CONSTRUCTION
JNJ CLEANING SERVICE
JOHENNIE WARD CONSTRUCTION
JOHNS, ELISE H

JOINER ROOFING COMPANY
JONES, STEVE

JTM MARKETING LLC

JUBILEE MOTOR CO

JUNKYARD DOG INC

K & L REPAIRS

KATHERINE SHAVER PHOTOGRAPHY
KEEL, PETER JEFFREY ETAL KEEL, KATHE
KING, ALEXIS

KITTRELL AUTO GLASS
KRALICK, JOANNE K

KROPP, KELIY

KTRE LLC

the State of Alabama

Abs

Wmwyg WY g gt g W oYl Y

Tax Collections Baldwin C%%ncglve Date

Reason

I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
IT-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-ITNSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru

Write Off
Date

6/30/2022

Q00000 CO0OO0O00CO0OC0O0O00C0O00COnOOoLOo



KJIONES LRMCARZS 05/0?/2022 14:04 Tax Collecticons Baldwin Countg,

annual_ Repori of Tax Collector Effective Date
Prigr Year INSOLVENTS 2021, Countg of BALDWIN

in Compliance witk the Revenué Laws Of the State of Alabama

Reason

I-INSCLVENT
I-TNSCGLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I~-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
IT-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
IT-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

2015 3G7703 354651
2015 244371 291037
2015 308279 355281
2015 208678 355612
2015 55764 330352
2015 249396 302536
2015 251150 303295
2015 307720 354670
2015 276669 326102
2015 306700 352683
2015 261666 315732
2015 245421 2953972
2015 297898 345319
2015 307153 354006
2015 311638 170148
2015 309020 355727
2015 310210 356017
2015 267632 318284
2015 307630 354572
2015 307440 354366
2015 183076 3237150
2015 304540 350485
2015 205618 253471
2015 282296 340715

KULMAU, ELIZABETH

I, A SERVICES INC

L AND I. CASH ADVANCE

LANGFORD, CURT

LAW, LEONARD I SR ETAL LAW, WILLIAM J: L
LAWN CARE SPECIALTIES LLC
LEGAULT, LAWRENCE

LUXURY SUPPLY COMEANY

LYMON ELECTRICAL & PLUMBING

M AND C TRUCKING INC

MADRAD LLC

MAGNOLIA RIVER BAR AND GRILL LLC
MAINE-LY LOBSTER, INC

MAKQ MARINE ELECTRONICS

MAXX DISCOUNT AUTOS

MCADAMS, JAMES N

MCWILLIAMS, RENAEI

MEDI-STAT RX LLC

MEDICAL NUTRITION SERVICES LLC
MELISSA FILE LMT

MILLS, TERRY LAMAR ETAL MILLE, NANCY JOY
MIMI'S GIFT & THRIFT IKC
MONTROSE ART LILC

MOO CHE CHE LLC

W wWW gy oYy ddd " d oo d

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off
Date

18.48
4,62
145.04
13.44
66.00
13.86
13.86
5,006.76
13.24
13.44
2.80
8.36
10.08
843.92

13.86
5,006.76
13.44
13.44
2.80
8.36
10.08
843.92

OO0 0OO0O0O0OO0COO0OO0O0CODOO0OO0O0O000C00OO0C0C



Annua% Repoxr
Prior Yezx

Year Acct

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
201%
2015
201s
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

308725
299530
305880
233874
307602
297240
137589
287786
224379
301470
1926853
306622
220369
307437
245454
2624189
271117
240948
267541
305830
307837
307415
280385
226866

LRMCARZB 08/%6/2022 14:04

of

INS TLVE
in Compliance w1th t e Revenue Laws

021, Countgfof BALDWIN

FPIN Ent Name

355632
346355
353034
281626
354543
344921
248754
341758
272046
348065
245609
351949
3433538
354363
286076
316619
320484
340453
318030
350911
354785
354339
327558
273762

MORGAN, TERRY
MT2 TECHNOLOGIES LLC

MULTIFAMILY CONSTRUCTICN SERVICES,

MY WORLD ENVIROMENT

MYERS CCMFCRT SPECIALIST
NANT'S NOOK & T-SHIRT SHACK INC
NEURCLOGY CHILD ADULT PC
NEWMAN INC

NIELSEN CONTRACTING INC

NMO LLC

NCMAD PRODUCTIONS INC

N131vA LLC

ORANGE BEACH ADVENTURES INC
ORANGE BEACH FITNESS LLC
PARADISE INDOOR MINIATURE GOLF
PARMATM LLC

PATE, BRANDI

PENSCO TRUST COMPANY CUSTODIAN FRO MARIN

PERFORMANCE GRAPHICS, LLC
PHARR LLC

PCPCORN CANDY MOUNTAIN LLC
PORTSIDE REALTY LLC

POTEAT STUDICS LLC

PRADCOM INC

the State of Alabama

Tax Collectiong Baldwin Count

ffecglve Date

e v B o B o B o B B o B S o B« I v B v B o I v v B v v I < L v B v AL o

Reagon

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT

7/ 172021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off
Date

13.86
18.06
21.12

i55.66
1.12
16.50
13.86
137.60
798.60
350.08
13.44
107.52

1,283.50
18.06
17.20

110.20

1,166.48
13.86
13.44
60.20

5.16

1,283.50
18.06
17.20

110.20

1,166.48
13.86
13.44
60.20

5.16

OCO0OO0OCOO00DO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0Q0OOCOCO0O0O0C0OO0OO0



KJONE
Annua,

Prior Yeq

Year Acct

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2615
2015
2015

300161
256207
308116
288028
157040
217485
229311
306867
275085
275157
298515
298934
278723
307543
20504°
308148
315451
309216
296914
245252
246582
305370
307901
184187

% LEMCARZ23 05/%6/2022 14:04
R Ro s SEvErs c o DWIN
in Compliance with the Revenue Laws gf the State of Alabama

ector

ount £ BAL

-

PPIN Ent Name

347650
310232
355113
342098
358379
264220
330626
353719
310846
325344
107584
346031
2367582
354481
252862
355145
358040
355764
344816
295739
300378
350671
354868
233578

PRANAMI 108 INC

PRESTC FLOCRING LLC
PRIVATE EYZE LLC

QUINN KIGHT

REALTY PROFESSIONALS LL.C
RICH RODENBERG

RIDER, ANNETTE M

RIP TIDE CHARTERS INC
RUDRA ENTERPRISES LLC

& A LUCKIE BUILDER LLC
SATI, THE DAEDATUS, INC
SALTAIRE RESTORATION
SALTERS, JIMMY E

SAND AND SEAGRASS SOLUTTONS LIC
SANDERS INCORPORATED
SARA PARKER MA

SAWGRASS BUILDERS INC
SCARDINA, BETTIYE
SCHTLLER, IAN

SCOTT, LARRY

SEALE & SON INC

SEAMS 'N' SCENES
SEPTEMBER ENDEAVORS CONSULTING
SHAVER, MARSHALL

Eff

Abs

WM™ g g gy g kg gl g gl dnN Yk WD

Tax Collections Baldwin Count

ecgive Date

Reason

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
E-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQCLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off
Date

OO0 000D O0COO0OO0O0CO0O0OO0DO0OO0OO0COO0O0C0CO0



ecgive Date

KJONES LRMCAR23 05/06/2022 14:04 Tax Collections Baldwin Count

AnﬂualYRe O%%SSEVE%%SCO1ISSEEI County of BALDWIN BEL
rior , u

En Comp §ante with the Revenué Laws L£%the State of Alabama

Year Acct PPIN Ent Name

2015 307593 354533
2015 276892 326190
2015 252163 3033508
2015 204690 252632
2015 2893927 343735
2015 308685 355613
2015 30699% 353860
2015 227018 274140
2015 282379 316352
2015 245382 295859

SHIPPS HARBOUR GRILL CATERING
SHIRLS FASHION WEAR

SHM LLC

SHORELINE PONTOON BOAT RENTALS
SILVERHILL AUTO CLINIC INC

8IMS, STEPHEN

SKOGLUND IMPORTS LLC

SMITH, ANTHONY

SMITH, BRANDON RHETT/HOG WILD BBQ
SMITH, JOSEPH

2015 308295 355307 SOUTHERN AUTC RECOVERY & TOW

2015 308296 355308 SOUTHEEN CHIC SALON

2015 308333 355362 SOUTHERN DESTINATIONS LLC

2015 308161 355157 SOUTHERN PATIN AND REHABILLITATION
2015 307502 354436 SOUTHERN PAINTING & GENERAL REPAIR LLC
2015 307709 354658 SOQUTHERN PERFECTION PAINTING

2015 306944 3538032 SOUTHERN SANDS ELECTRICAL LLC
2015 307542 354920 SOUTHERN STEEL STRUCTURES

2015 255075 309836 SPORTS VENTURES LLC

2015 307205 354101 SUN COAST BEACH WEDDINGS

2015 245924 296557 SUNSCUTH DIABETIC SOLUTIONS LLC
2015 249597 302601 SUTTON, JOHN & MELISSA

2015 250525 302840 TATWILIL TRUST LLC

2015 315499 358071 TECHNICAI: DESIGN GROUP, LLC

Abs

W™ g g g gl g g dod g idoe g d

Reason

I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I~ INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off alan
Date ?2

1,415.25
16.64
30,96

OCCO0O00DOO0O00D0D0CO0O00OCOCO0O00O0O000O0 0



Tax Collections Baldwin Coun

06/2022 14:04 t
KJONES LRMCAR23 05/06/ 0 Co ecgive Date

annual Report of Tax Collector
Prior Yegtr LINSOLVENTS 20621, Countg of BALDWIN
in Compliance with fhe Revenué Laws Of the State of Alabama

PPIN Ent Name Abs Reason

2015 205418 253275 TEQUILA MEXICAN RESTAURANT I-INSCLVENT

2015 276472 326027 THE BAKE SHOPPE CAFE INC T-INSOLVENT
2015 277404 326422 THE BLUE MERIDIAN CO LLC I-INSOLVENT
2015 290353 343926 THE BUS STOP I-TNSOLVENT
2015 285019 341466 THE COMPUTER STORE-EASTERN SHORE LLC I-INSOLVENT
2015 307003 353864 THE COPPER COLUMN LLC I-INSOLVENT
2015 307375 354272 THE GREY COMPANY I-INSCLVENT
2015 306879 353732 THE MARINE GROUP OF PALM BEACH I-INSOLVENT
2015 254385 307269 THE PEAPOD CORPORATION I-INSOLVENT

2015 173421 331864
2015 307023 353884
2015 234094 281824
2015 275326 325485
41532 335960
2015 315714 327542
2015 306973 353835
2015 246005 296638
2015 307466 354387
2015 262348 316558
2015 300687 347821
2015 306401 351446
2015 311028 356195
2015 165298 331614
2015 297808 345252

THOMPSON, DAVID N
THOMPSONS TRIM OUT

TLC HOMES AND SERVICE
TNT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE
TRAUDT, JON RICHARD

TRI CITY RADTQ LLC
TRIPLE C CHARTERS

TRUCK ZONE LL.C THE
TURBULENT POWER WASH INC
UNIQUE FASHIONS CO LLC
UPTOWN BARBER SHOP
VALENES INTERIOR DESIGNS
VERAS, MARIA C

VILES, CARRIE ¢ ETAL VILES, R JAMES; VIL
VIRTUAL PARTNERS INC

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENRT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

WMWY g g g g d W w g goY ol lnodod o

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off
Date

1,348.38
160.64
190.06

13.44
17.85

2.64
13.44
13.86

5.60
57.62

20.16
18.06
12.44
13.44
333.30
11.20
18.06
58.80
11.76
11.20
1,348.38
160.64
120.06
13.44
17.85
2.64
13.44
13.86
5.60
57.62

00000 C0OC0O0O0O0C00O00C0O000000O0



: i Baldwin C
LERMCARZ23 05ég%é%%22 14:04 Tax Collections Baldwi E%%g

Annuai Report of Tax C or
INSOLVENTS 2021, County _of BALDWIN
Prior LTT ¥ Xf the State of Alabama

in Compliance with the Revenue Laws

PAGE 193

t
&live pate 7/ 1/2021 thru &/30/2022

Year Acct PPIN Ent Name Abs Reason Wr%g%eOff 07 %% %8%1 06?%%?&832 T
__________________________________________________ ype
2015 297788 345238 VISION INTEGRATION SERVICES INC P I-INSOLVENT 40.42 40.42 o]
2015 2803988 51004 WADE WARD REAL ESTATE INC P I-INSOLVENT 199.98 1£9.,98 o]
2015 206285 257275 WALLACE SEAFOOD TRADER INC P I-INSOLVENT 143.92 143.92 o]
2015 267064 317491 WARRICR GAS & DEVELOPMENT P I-TNSOLVENT 156 .52 156.52 8]
2015 307615 3545L7 WATTS TP ELECTRIC P I-INSCLVENT 13.86 13.8¢6 o]
2015 282465 340891 WEBER, ELISE P I-INSCLVENT 11.76 11.76 O
2015 306376 351422 WEBER, ZACHERY S P I-INSCLVENT 11.76 11.76 o]
2015 307102 353959 WHISKEY WILLY'S P I-INSOLVENT 10.24 10.24 0
2015 306896 353755 WHITE CONSTRUCTION P I-ITNSOLVENT 13.44 13.44 o]
2015 307567 354506 WHITE, MICHELLE P I-TNSQLVENT 13.44 13.44 0
2015 307697 354644 WII PLUME LLC P I-INSQLVENT 13.86 13.86 o]
2015 309820 355868 WILLIAMS, O D JEFFERY P T-INSOLVENT 13.86 13.886 0
2015 246065 296693 WILLIAMS, SHIRLEY P I-INSOLVENT 15.96 15.96 0
201% 310005 355898 WILLTAMSCN, DONALD W P I-TNSOLVENT 13.886 13.86 0
2015 217375 347424 WUELA B & SONS L. . C P I-INSOLVENT 12.04 19.04 0]
2015 307721 3546659 YOUNG, STEPHEN P I-TNSOLVENT 13.86 13.86 0
Records this year 304 Total======§zfg$§?gg =====§§T§§§?§E



Tax Collecticns Baldwin Count

KJONES LRMCAR23 05/06/2022 14:04 A

E300RT popeflih AR O TIEREER Lty oF magp EEfESYive nate
r

Th 85mpTt T 2 {£°the State of Alabama

in Compliance with the Revenue Laws

Year Acct PPIN Ent Name Abs Reason

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I -INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT

AR DISCOUNT BATIL.COM

ADAMS, MICHAEL

ADVANCED REPATR SPECIALIST

AG SYSTAMS INCORPORATED
AGGRESSIVE INSURANCE

ALL IN FISHING LLC
ALL~-TERRAIN COMMUNICATIONS INC
ANDERSON, STEVE H

AQUA DREAM

ARMSTRONG LAW FIRM

AUTRY, SIGRID L

AFZUA DILMA, CRISANTY

BACK BAY SATILING ADVENTURES
BAGCETTS LAWN AND TRACTOR SERVICE
BALDWIN UNLIMITED LLC
BEACHSIDE SERVICES LLC

BLACK ANGUS CONSTRUCTION LLC
BLACKHORSE CHARTERS

BRIDGES, JAMES E

BUCK GERALDINE BOYD

BURNETT LAW FIRM

BURTON, DEDTRICK

BYRD, JERRY L

CAPTAIN RINGO INSHORE FISHING

2016 233787 281368
2016 308814 355673
2016 307633 35457%
2016 316090 3260304
2016 224010 271390
20316 324934 366613
2016 316536 360985
2016 315814 358383
2016 316756 361289
2016 308077 355073
2016 316418 360311
2016 316024 360250
2016 324938 366618
2016 318056 361939
2016 315992 360219
2016 310006 355900
2016 267141 3317513
2016 324961 366658
2016 270249 320307
2016 244852 295001
2016 308194 355188
2016 1849532 343345
2016 267374 317689
2016 324548 366628

W g gy g g g gy W gogdogod o

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off alance
Date

16¢0.
13.

i8.
11.
44,
160.

OCCOCO0OQOO0CCOO0O0O0CLQO0OQO0CO0O0CO0O0O0C0O0



KJONES
al Report o
Prlor Year
in Complian

Acct

254370
306873

79136
288769
245582
266876
315571
298042
229283
309631
316037
315823
300553
306980
306688
245296
100163
324959
304043
245087
315583
255046
315685
306724

LRMC%R%B 05/06/2022 14:04

INSOLVENTS 20
ce with the Revenué Taws

ctor
21, Countgfof BALDWIN

PPIN Ent Name

307252
353725
246609
281062
296328
317457
358132
345596

77524
355848
360262
358406
347741
3253841
352546
295778
122899
366656

79159
295416
358139
361545
358192
353325

CARQLINE'S HEIRLOOM PHOTOGRAPHY
CARR ENTERPRISES INC

COACH STAGE INC

COASTAL AIR SIGN LLC

COLE, REBECCA

COLONY HOMES LLC .

CONSULTING STRATEGIES

COOPER, ERIC/ALABAMA PADDLE SPORTS
COPPOLETTA CUISINE LLC

COURSON, SANDRA KAY

CREEL, MIKE & ERIN

D & A AVIATION LLC

DAPHNE PHARMACY LLC

DAVES CONTRACTING INC

DEAN BLACK TRUCK LINES INC
DEANGELIS, LORI BURCHETTE
DOBBINS BUILDERS INC.

DOCKSTDE CHARTERS

DOG DAZE

DOWN BY THE EBAY CAFE

EDGAR, TRAVIS

EL POTRO MEXICAN RESTAURANT LLC
ERIC CCOPER

FALCO, JOSEFH

the State of Alabama

kWKW WAaOAWWWWWRDWRKYDPORP-RNWYD

Tax Collections Baldwin c%fecglve Date

Reasocon

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-ITNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off
Date

5,411.20
172.86
20.186
161.84
160.64
16.15
160.64
1z2.90
280.386
30.24
326.40
313.60
157.38

13.
14,
5,411.
172,
20.
161.
160.
i6.
160.
12,
280.
30.
326.
.60

313

157.

44
62
20
86
le
84
64
is5
64
20
36
24
40

38

C OO0 000 00C0OD0O00C000000C00C0OO00CO0



KJONES

Annual_ Reporkh

Prigor Year INSCLVE
in Compilance Wi

324967
307764
307622
306787
307245
1844758
183540

83580
155976
307761
316046
218673
276551

33206
245288
307772

11425
214219
279787
254440
3095820
234472
302814
301506

LRMCAR23 05/06/2022 14:04

of

PPIN FEnt

366664
354715
354564
353450
354141
233664
232756

92550
348306
354713
360262
266886
326043
325244
295770
354723
329901
262100
327272°
307485
355868
282251
348349
348089

th tﬁe Revenué Laws

tor
ZGZl County of BALDWIN
gf the State of Alabama

FED UP INSHORE CHARTERS

FISHLIFE CHARTERS

FOAM TIGHT INSULATORS

FUTURE OPTICS INC

GARY'S GULF DIVERS

GENE FRY AUCTIONS & MARKETING
GEQ SURVEYING INC

GOSPEL LIGHTHOUSE BOOK STORE
GREENWOOD, JAMES ALLEN ITX

GULF COAST CHARTERS

GULF COAST PADDLE COMPANY LLC
HARRIS, JACK A ETAIL LIMBAUGH, JAMES F ET
HASTINGS AIR DESIGN LLC

HAUSER, FRED H - REVOCABLE TRUST
HOLLAND, JERRY IT

HOSS FLY CHARTER FISHING LLC
HOWELL, SUSIE S

INTERNATIONAIL EQUIPMENT DISTRIBUTORS, INC
J C STANARD COATINGS, LLC

JD ADAMS CONTRACTING & PAINTING
JEFFERY W WILLIAMS OD PC

JIMMY BYRD CONSTRUCTION

JTM MARKETING LLC

JUBILEE HCOME IMPROVEMENTS

Abs

WYY dd W Dg g iyg o dg g gl idd il g

Tax Collections Baldwin c%fecglve Date

Reason

I-INSOLVENT
T -INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-ITNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T -INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru

6/30/2022

Write Off al
Date

165.66
160.64
18.06
941.36
157.44
4.62
111.80
15.18
2.80
640.64
12.8C
26.88
12.60
17.20
12.60
480.64
3.00
491 .68
263.16
8.9¢6
13.86
12.60
13.24
1.68

000000000 C0OQ000000C0C0000CO0



KJONES

Year Acct

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
201e
2016
2016
2016
2016
20186
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2018

307486
307274
228590
290145
294714
308695
307702
244371
2493396
251190
282292
316352
316633
3184139
245431
315932
307153
316057
183076
304540
239796
300044

71279
224379

LEMCARZ23 05
Annual Repoxrt of Tax C
Prior Year INSO

in Compliance wi

PPIN Ent Name

354418
354171
328879
343832
344496
355613
354651
291037
302536
303295
340711
360633
361075
353494
295972
360160
354006
360280
337150
350485
362442
347569
332536
272046

VENTS
th the Revenue Laws

6/2022 14:04
6984

Sgggr County cf BALDWIN
£ gf the State of Alabama

K & L REPAIRS

KATHERINE SHAVER PHOTOGRAPHY

KEEL, PETER JEFFREY ETAL KEEL, KATHE
KIMBERLY STEEL SOLUTICNS INC
KRALICK, JOANNE K

KROPP, KELLY

KULMAN, ELIZABETH

1, A SERVICES INC

TIAWN CARE SPECIALTIES LLC

LEGAULT, LAWRENCE

LOPEZ, LUIS ALONZO

LOPEZ, LUIS ALONZO

1,OVINGOOD DISTRIBUTICN LLC

MAGNOLTA PILACE APARTMENTS OF BALDWIN COU
MAGNOLIA RIVER BAR AND GRILL LILC
MAIN STREET CIGAR LOUNGE LLC

MAKO MARINE ELECTRONICS

MAXX ACCESS TRUCK LLC

MILLS, TERRY LAMAR ETAL MILLS, NANCY JOY
MIMI'S GIFT & THRIFT INC

MINCHEW, DIANTHA ETAL MINCHEW, DONAL
MITCHEM, JACKIE L

NEEL, RONAID F

NTELSEN CONTRACTING INC

Tax Collections Baldwin %% n

WO RKWWRWYWWWRRR Wwohihdoseood it g

tg,
ective Date

Reason

I-INSOLVENT
T -INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
J-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
IT-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TINSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/20622

Write Off
Date

11.20
103.60
11.76

10.56
223.08
264.02

32.00

13.86

13.86

13.86
389.50

3.%96

18.06

13.44

17.20

2.80
&.84
2.80
284.46
3.20
14.52

0000 O0OCOD0O0O000O00O00OC0O00C0O0O00O0



ecgive Date

KJONE% T.RMCAR23 05/06/2022 14:04 Tax Collections Baldwin C%%nt
fopa YReporESSEV% 11%85% County of BALDWIN B
Eﬁl%gmp%lance with the Revenué Laws gf the State of Alabama

Year Acct

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
201e
2016
2016
2016
201e
2016
2016

306622
214569
307759
307437
173804
297764
271117
313894
307415
226866
256207
307564
281591
301289
2259311
306867
264642
222349
299515
278723
278723
307543
309216
306881

3515949
263078
354710
354363
337398
302375
320484
359142
354339
273762
310232
354503
3539140
344272
330626
353719
333184
362435
107584
336759
350712
354481
355764
353734

BEPIN Ent Name

N131iVA LLC

OB & P TOWING & AUTC REPAIR CENTER INC

OH SC COASTAL
ORANGE BEACH FITNESS LLC

ORLANDO, RAYMOND ETUX VERONICA J

OUR CIGAR BAR LLC

PATE, BRANDI

POIRIER, 'TODD

PORTSIDE REALTY ILILC

PRADCOM INC

PRESTO FLOORING LLC
PROFESSIONAL INSTALLATIONS
RAULERSON, EMORY III

RELIANCE GLOBALCOM SERVICES, INC
RIDER, ANNETTE M

RIP TIDE CHARTERS INC

ROLISON, JERRY D

ROSSI, ALTHEA B

SAIL THE DAEDALUS, INC

SALTERS, JIMMY E

SALTERS, JIMMY E

SAND AND SEAGRASS SOLUTIONS LLC
SCARDINA, BETTYE

SCOTT JOHNSON GUIDE SERVICE

Abs

Wy gy g g ANg o g gog g oo d oW

Reason

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TINSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVEKT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-ITNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
¥-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off
Date

2.80
2.80
11.76
16.50
160.64

C O CO0OO00000QCOQCO0O0000000QCO00O0COO0



245252
282265
164360
308884
301599
316634
255834
308685
227018
245382
301736
316290
316560
249597
296984
3164560
262044
308973
275571
300687
308335
307102
306896
307567

LRMCAR23 05/05/2022 14:04 Tax Ceollections Baldwin Lg
rt of Tax Collect £
INSOLVENTS
Tiznce with the Revenue Laws

PPIN Ent Name

295738
340683
216368
3583545
348200
361076
344665
355613
274140
295859
348260
360610
361007
3026601
344829
360898
3162490
353835
325726
347821
355364
353959
353755
354506

or
2021, County of BALDWIN
gf the State of Alazbama

SCOTT, LARRY

SCOTTS APPLIANCE SERVICE LLC
SELECT ATRCRAFT PAINTING INC
SELF DIRECTED IRA SERVICES INC CUSTODIAN
SEVEN BRIDGES MANAGEMENT INC
SHEPARD AUTOMATICON LLC
SHEPERD, KAYLAN MARLE

SIMS, STEPHEN

SMITH, ANTHONY

SMITH, JOSEPH

SPANISH FORT RADIATOR

STAX FITNESS

auDs IN A BUCKET CLEANING SERVICE LLC
SUTTON, JOEN & MELISSA

TARPON PAPER CO

THE FAIRHOPE SALON AND SPA LLC
TOOHEY, KRISTI

TRIFPLE C CHARTERS

TUCKERS TANG S0C DO

UPTOWN BARBER SHOP

VERTEX CONSTRUCTION LLC
WHISKEY WILLY'S

WHITE CONSTRUCTION

WHITE, MICHELLE

oMWW R ™"WWOYDoWwWodidihddQdo

untg,
Effective Date

Reason

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-ITNSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
IT-INSOLVENT
I~-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru §6/30/2022

Write Off
Date

1,133.90
11.76
15.06
33.66

160.64
25.74
1.98
13.44
11,52
13.44
13.44

11.76
18.06
33.66
160.64
25.74
1.98
13.44
11.52
13.44
13.44

COO0OD0DOO0O0O00CO0O0O00CO0QCOO0OCOO0C0OO0oC0C



KJONE LRMCAR23 05/06/2022 14:04 Tax Collections Baldwin Coun PAGE 200

Annual_ Report of ollector Ef fec ive Date 7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022
Prior Year INSOL NTS 2021, Countg of . BALDW
in Compliance with the Revenué Laws of the State of Alabama
Write Off ?al nce algnge
Year Acct  PPTN Eat Nawe Abs Reason Date 07/01/2021 06?30?5022 Type
2016 304645 351833 EM FARMS L L C P I-INSOLVENT 11.20 11.20 O

Records this year 145 Total 18,782.09 17,208.73



EJONE
Annua

% Repo

Year Acct

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

308204
324842
316283
267675
306769
316089
207633
316090
224010
2993881
324744
275466
3245934
314854
333772
316756
243668
308077
325000
281921
316418
324938
318056
233787

LRMCAR23 05/06/2022 14:04
vasP s R tvERTs
rigcyry eqar

En Compl?ance with t

hay
County of BALDWIN

ollect
2021
ge Revenué Laws L£9the state of Alabama

PPIN Ent Name

355200
366431
360605
318380
353431
360303
354575
360304
271390
347436
366245
325606
366613
359960
371605
3612883
365582
355073
366624
335218
360811
366618
361938
281368

A PAWS AND CLAWS COUNTRY KENNEL LLC
24 SHCRE THING BEACH SERVICE LLC
A-24 HOUR SELF STORAGE

ACCELERATED SERVICES GROUP

ACTION AUTO WHOLESALE LLC

ACTION HYGIENE SERVICES GULF COAST INC
ADVANCED REPATIR SPECIATIST

AG SYSTEMS INCORPORATED

AGGRESSIVE INSURANCE

ALGAE SYSTEMS LLC

ALL BRONZED BEAUTY

ALL CLIMATE SERVICE INC

ALL IN FISHING LLC

AMERICAN ESTATE & TRUST LC CUSTODIAN FBO

ANN MCMILLIAN PHOTOGRAPHY
AQUA DREAM

ARMENTROUT, W NEIL

ARMSTRONG LAW FIRM

ASM INVESTMENTS LLC

AURORA'S

AUTRY, SIGRID T

BACK BAY SAILING ADVENTURES
BAGGETTS LAWN AND TRACTOR SERVICE
BALDWIN 033151, INC

Tax Collections Baldwin Count

Effecgive Date

Lo I o v I o B o v B « O v B o A « B v A v v L v L v L B v B w B v L v I v I v B v

Reason

I-TINSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCOLVENT
T-INSQLVENT
I~-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off
Date

3,723.00
336.60
5.40
326.40
27.72
12.60
160.64
1,071.84
18.06
11.76
88.58
11.76
336.64
15.50
2.58

3,723.00
336.60

326.40
27.72
12.60

160.64

1,071.84
18.06
11.7¢6
88.58
11.76

336.64
15.60

2.58

OO0 CO0O0OQOCODOO0OQCO0OOCO0OO0O0COOOC0



KJONES

Year Acct

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

294382
328821
316876
324768
316839
324961
282355
194446
241146
244852
324845
308194
309609
267374
316094
324948
254370
306873
325011
324733
333867
308672
324721
308968

LRMCARZB a5

Prior Yeag INSOLVENTS
in Compliance with the Revenué Laws

/03/2022 14:04
engr C t £ BALDWIN
UL 0 ;
gf the State of Alabama

FPIN Ent Name

344450
367290
361337
366267
361312
366658
340779
243085
267358
295001
366435
355188
355844
317689
360310
366628
307252
353725
3667061
366234
371672
355607
366222
355703

BEASLEY, RENEE

BEAUTIFULLY BROKEN ART
BECKETT, LAUREN L

BERGERONS HATR & NATI. SATON
BIG ADVENTURE FISHING CHARTERS
BLACKHORSE CHARTERS

BRAVO TACOS INC

BUEBA BLACKWELL LLC

BUCHHOLZ, CYNTHIA GANNON ETAL BUCHHOLZ,

BUCK GERALDINE EBCOYD

BUNKER CAFE LLC

BURNETT LAW FIRM

BUTLER, JON

BYRD, JERRY L

CAFC INC

CAPTAIN RINGO INSHORE FISHING
CAROLINE'S HEIRLOOM PHOTOGRAPHY
CARR ENTERPRISES INC

CATES, BRANDON

CC's FULL SERVICE SALCN

CEDS TOWING AND SERVICES
CHAMBLISS, ROBERT

CLEMMCNS, TIMMOTHY

CLEVENGER, ERICA

Tax Collections Baldwin Coun

tf

W W Wi gy d g dld g g gD

ecglve Date

Reason

T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I1-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
IT-TNSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru

Write Off
Date

6/30/2022

18.06
160.64
160.64

65.28

2.80

48.84

5.16

13.86
215.8¢

13.86

34.98

13.86
160.64

39.56

64.64

13.86

13.8¢6

64.60

1.98
11.7¢6

13.86

OCC OO0 OO0 00DO0OO0OO0OCODOCO0O0O0OOODO0OOCO0



KJONES
Annual_ Report of

ax
Prior Yezar INSOLVENT
in Ceompliance with the Revenué Laws

Year Acct

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

791386
2887689
307626
306606
266876
315571
298042
229283
208581
315889
316037
324725
315823
331538
307726
300553
306980
307087
306688
1639724
245296
333241
324959
304043

LRMCAR

23 05/06/2022 14:04
Collector

2021, Countgfof BALDWIN

PPIN Ent Name

246609
281069
354568
351808
317457
358132
345596

77524
355561
360117
360262
366226
358406
369107
354748
347741
353841
353943
352546
218148
295778
370147
366656

79129

COACH STAGE INC
COASTAL AIR SIGN LLC

COASTAL CONCRETE DESIGNS INC
COATS, CHRISTOPHER V

COLONY HOMES LLC

CONSULTING STRATEGIES
COCPER, ERIC/ALAEAMA PADDLE SPORTS
COPPOLETTA CUISINE LLC
COUNTRY CLEANERS

COUNTRY LIQUOR & WINE

CREEL, MIKE & ERIN

CRUISE ORANGE BEACH LLC

D & A AVIATION LLC

DADUM LLC

DANIELS, CHARLES A

DAPHNE PHARMACY LLC

DAVES CONTRACTING INC
DAVID'S WORK & MAINTENANCE
DEAN BLACK TRUCK LINES INC
DEAN CARR

DEANGELIS, LORI RURCHETTE
DERMA MED TECHNOLOGIES CORP
DOCKSIDE CHARTERS

DOG DAZE

the State of Alabama

Eff

U RWwWwigtyddydd oYy gy dddd - ™dO

Tax Collections Baldwin Count

ective Date

Reason

I-TINSOLVENT
T-TNSOLVENT
T-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TINSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-ITNSCLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-TNSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off
Date

112.20
170.28
11.20
33.00
100.82
16.34
86.80
246.82
11.76
11.76
i8.06
13.44
5,411.20
' 6.02
34.98
156.52
19.04
13.86
161.84
58.48
160.64
1.68
160.64
11.18

11.76
11.76
18.06
13.44
5,411.20
6.02
34.98
156.52
19.04
13.86
161.84
58.48
160.64
1.68
160.64
11.18

COCCOO0OCO0COO0O0O000QQOCO0O0O0CO0O0CO0OO0



KJONES

ual Report of Tax
Prior Yea¥r INS
in Compliance

Acct

245087
2585¢8
325026
316150
324616
333211

83980
164255
158522
315593
2550486
315685
315685
324614

50658
161346
324967
307807
316104
307764
325028
316937
307622
306609

LRMCAR23 05/06/2022 14:04
Collector

OLVHENTS .
w%th the Revenue Laws

2021, Count

PPIN Ent Name

295416
109400
366706
360428
366107
376052

93507
300430
211024
35813%
361545
358191
358192
366105

50658
212482
366664
354760
360317
354715
354097
361399
354564
351854

DOWN BY THE BAY CAFE

DOWN UNDER DIVE SHOP GULF SHORES, LLC

DRIFTWOOD RESTAURANTS LLC
DUBOISE, JEREMY

E-Z MOTORS LLC

EASTERN SHORE CONSTRUCTION LLC
EASTERN SHORE MARINE INC

EASTERN SHCORE NEUROLOGY CLINIC,

EASTERN SHORE U-STORE-IT
EDGAR, TRAVIS

EL POTRO MEXICAN RESTAURANT LLC

ERIC COOFER

ERIC COOPER

EVOLVE FITNESS SPA LLC
FAIRHOPE HARDWARE INC

FATHOM INDUSTRIES

FED UP INSHORE CHARTERS
FENDERSPLENDOR

FIESTA MEXICAN RESTAURANT LiC
FISHLIFE CHARTERS

FLORA BAMA BAIT & TACKLE INC
FLUID MOTION SCOLUTIONS, LLC
FORM TIGHT INSULATORS

FREGO, MICHAEL

Tax Ccllections Baldwin C%

BATDWIN
gfoghe State of Alabama

Abs

g gmwWowgoQroddyngng Qoo twygd

untg.
Effective Date

Reason

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I~-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I1-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 172021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off
Date

254 .56
227.04
13.44
12.60
11.76
.86
211.56
2,033.04
2.58
31.92
326.40
11.20
289.52
315.52
59,34
437.36
165.66
12.54
13.86
160.864
7.68
223.60
18.06
5.60

254 .56
227.04
13.44

11.76

211.586
2,033.04
2.58
31.92
326.40
11.20
289,52
315.52
59.24
437.36
165.66
12.54
13.86
16C.64
7.68
223.60
18.086
5.60

OO0 00000000 C0O0000CO00 Q0000 O0



KJONES
Annual_ Repo

Prior Yegr INSO
in Compllance w

280767
252055
307245
1584475
183540
324714

83580
254844
226217
333324
290463
307761
288331
316046
218673
245288
307772
328620
315548
307354
214219
279787
325530
316051

LRMCARZ23 05/06/2022 14:04
rt of Tax Collector
LVENTS i,
ith the Revenue Laws

202 Countgfof BALDWTI

PPIN Ent Name

327808
303863
354141
233664
232756
366216

92550
309458
232206
370339
344016
354713
342345
360269
266886
295770
354723
367275
358121
354254
262100
327279
366992
360274

FULTON G. DEFOUR, MD

FUNES PIOTOGRAPHY STUDIOS
GARY'S GULF DIVERS

GENE FRY AUCTICNS & MARKETING
GEO SURVEYING INC

GLOW HAIR SALON

GOSPEL LIGHTHOUSE BOOK STORE
GRANDMA DEE'S FLORIST & GIFTS
GRAPHOS,
GREABCO ARTIOM

GREAT THOUGHTS

GULF COAST CHARTERS

GULF COAST MEDICAL EVALUATICN
GULF CCAST PADDLE COMPANY LLC
HARRIS, JACK A ETAL LIMBAUGH,
HOLLAND, JERRY IX

HOSS FLY CHARTER FISHING LLC
HOT ROD 50'S DINER LLC
HCUSTON HOLDINGS OF FL LLC
ILLUMINATION MASSAGE

N
the State of Alabama

Abs

PETER T JR ETAL ACTON, DONALD K

CENTER PC

JAMES F ET

INTERNATIONAL EQUIPMENT DISTRIEUTOCRS, INC

J C STANARD COATINGS,
J H HERRING LLC
J MARTIN PHOTOGRAPEY LLC

LLC

Tax Collections Baldwin Co%n
Effe

oI T I T I - TV I B o I < B v v A B - R AL R~ I < B « R B~ B -

tg‘
ctive Date

Reason

I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
IT-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-ITNSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
IL-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
T-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru &/30/2022

Write Off
Date

640.64
6.88
13.44
26.88
12.60
430.64
326.490
713.80
3.84
327.60
221.88
2,524 .96
17.85

O C OO0 0CO00CO0O00O000Q0O00O0C00CO0C0



KJONES LEMCAR23 05/06/2022 14:04 Tax Collections Baldwin Co ntg_

Annual Report of Tax Collegtor Effective Date
Prior Year INSOLVENTS 2021, Countg of BATDWIN

in Compliance with the Revenué Laws of the State oI Alabama

Year Acct PFIN Ent Name Abs Reason

JAMES E BRIDGES III PC

JD ADAMS CONTRACTING & PAINTING
JEFFERY W WILLIAMS CD PC

JEN ADAMS LMT

JIMMY BYRD CONSTRUCTION

JLP ENTERPRISES

JUBILEE CONTRACTING

JUBILEE HOME IMPROVEMENTS

¥ & I. REPAIRS

KATHERINE SHAVER PHOTOGRAPHY
KIMBERLY STEEL SCOLUTIONS INC
KRALICK, JOANNE K

KROFPP, EKELLY

1 & S TRANSERVICES

L A SERVICES INC

LAMBCO WAYNE LAMBERT

LAWN CARE SPECIALTIES LLC
LEGAULT, LAWRENCE

TEGGEETT, MICHAEL KENNETH ETAL LEGGETT, S
LIPSCOMB, MICHAEL

LOPEZ, LUIS ALONZO

LOPEZ, LUIS ALONZO

LOS REYES

MAGNOLIZA KEY TOWNHOMES ASSN INC

I-INSCLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

2017 270249 320307
2017 254440 307485
20317 309820 355848
2017 324779 366274
2017 234479 282251
2017 298964 346049
2017 307929 354899
2017 301506 348089
2017 307486 354418
2017 307274 354171
2017 290145 343832
2017 294714 344496
20617 308695 355619
2017 307957 354933
2017 244371 291037
2017 26517 31730¢%
2017 24%3%6 302536
2017 251190 303295
2017 207362 258565
2017 308765 355653
2017 282292 340711
2017 316352 360633
2017 325041 366722
2017 223801 270578

VI B v v B T B < T Vv B v B O« O I B B < B v L B B v B < B < B~ L

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write OLf
Date

132.66
8.32
43 .86
18.06
12.60
7.68
11i.76
1.68
11.76
32.64
147.28
11.76
18.06
18.06
246.84
10.32
430.00
432.00
62.72
8.56
13.86
13.86
11.76
1.28

0OC 00000 QOOOCOOCOO0O00O0O00O0O00OO0



KJONE
Annua

% Repo
Prigor Year INS
in Compliance

Year Acch

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

245431
315932
307153
262693
2462982
324665
316057
307674
245504
324831
183076
300044
307981
308226

98949

7127%
224379
322031
325038
306622
307759
312210
296201
307463

TRMCAR23 05/06/2022 14:04
rt of Tax
QLVENTS A
with the Revenue Laws

PPIN Ent Name

285972
360160
354006
350183
301241
366166
360280
354617
296129
273133
337150
347569
354979
355222
121620
332536
272046
363923
2959371
351949
354710
356442
344803
354385

Collector

2021 Countgfof BALDWIN

the State of Alabama

MAGNOLIA RIVER BAR AND GRILL LLC
MAIN STREET CIGAR LOUNGE LLC
MAKQ MARINE ELECTRONICS

MANLY, KIM

MARIROSE ¢ TRIMMIER, MD

MARYS SOUTHERN COOKING #2

MAXX ACCESS TRUCK LLC

MCCALLUM ELECTRIC

MIKA N CO LLC

MIKE HOWARD

MILLS, TERRY LAMAR ETAL MILLS, NANCY JOY
MITCHEM, JACKIE L

MODERN ENSEMBLE MUSIC

MOJOS RESTAURANTS LLC

MONTELARC TOBACCO ROAD INC

NEEL, RONALD F

NIELSEN CONTRACTING INC

NOELYN SERVICES CCRPORATION
NOLAND EASTERN SHORE LLC

N131VA LLC

OH SC CCASTAL

ON THE BALL AUTO MALL

OPTIMUM INSURANCE GROUP, LLC
ORANGE BEACH WEDDINGS AND EVENTS

Tax Collections Baldwin %g n

Abs

tg_
ective Date

Reason

7/ 1/2021 thru &/30/2022

Write Of£f
Date

LI T e B v I o I < < T I T = IO+ O~ O v O v N » = v L v B« B v v L v R

I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
IT-INSOLVENT

184 .04
32.64
15.68

304.92
13.86
18.06
15.48

115.50
23.04

2.80

284 .46
18.06

112.86

330.24

3.20
13.20
13¢c.72
6.02
798.60C
13.44
13.86

36.98
13.44

CC OO0 O0OCOCODQOQ0O0CO0OO0O0000000CO0O0



325505
282697
320530
295823
316628
170315
261333
282316

88017
226866
256207
307564
333245
287841
235102
282328
325040
325037
281591
301289

65108
222349
293464
299515

LRMCAR23 0B/06/202
rt of Tax Collector
NSOLVENTS 2021,

ce with the Revenue Laws

366970
341105
363089
344658
361070
220492
313639
340735
286452
273762
310232
354503
370152
170440
283071
340750
366721
366718
359140
344272

51160
362435
303350
107584

2 14:04
County of BALDWIN
Lf

ORANGE GROVE LLC THE

OUTLAW MMA LLC

PANADERIA LA MEXICANA LLC
PEEK-A-BOUTIQUE LLC

PERSONAL KREATIONS

PICKERS PARADISE

POINT CLEAR TENNIS CLUB, LLC
POLANCO, ANGEL

POLK, LESLIE

PRADCOM INC

PRESTO FLOORING LLC
PROFESSIONAL INSTALLATIONS
PSI RECRUITING INC

QSR HOSPITALITY L L C
QUALITY TOOL & EQUIPMENT

R & Z SALES LLC

RAILHOUSE ENTERPRISES LLC
RANDY MCCOY CONSTRUCTION
RAULERSON, EMORY ITT
RELIANCE GLOBALCOM SERVICES, INC
ROBERTSDALE LIVESTOCK AUCTICON
ROSSI, ALTHEA B

§ & K WEST BEACH L L C

SAIL THE DAEDALUS, INC

the State of Alabama

Tax Collections Baldwin Cgunt

Effecgive Date

Abs

Okhdwmadwwrg gy o dig g g g™ g Yo

Reason

I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-TINSCOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
IT-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write QOff
Date

OO0 00 C 000000000000 0000000



KJONES

Anmual_ Repori of Tax

Prior Year
in Complian

Year Acct

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

278723
278723
307543
316414
316415
306881
245252
282265
316612
164360
308884
301589
275097
316634
308685
245382
307487
315680
301736
269408
205381
195628
316560
315966

LRMCAR23 05/06/2022
Collector
INSOLVENTS
ce with the Revenue Laws

14:04

Countgfof BALDWIN

2021
¢ the State of Alabama

PPIN Ent Name

3386759
350712
354481
360807
360808
353734
295739
340683
361056
216368
359845
348200
325280
361076
355613
295859
354419
358183
348260
319763
253237
244725
361007
360123

SALTERS, JIMMY E

SALTERS, JIMMY E

SAND AND SEAGRASS SOLUTIONS LLC
SAND DOLLAR BEACH WEDDINGS ILLC
SANTA FE MEXICAN GRILL INC
SCOTT JOHNSON GUIDE SERVICE
SCOTT, LARRY

SCOTTS APPLIANCE SERVICE LLC
SEASONS OF THE GULF LLC

SELECT AIRCRAFT SERVICES

SELF DIRECTED TRA SERVICES INC CUSTODIAN

SEVEN BRIDGES MANAGEMENT INC
SHELPER'S MARINE LLC

SHEPARD AUTOMATICN LLC

SIMS, STEPHEN

SMITH, JOSEPH

SOMETHING TGO TALK ABCUT
SOUTHEASTERN COMPETITIVE OUTDOORS INC
SPANISH FORT RADIATOR

SPORTSMAN FISHHOUSE LLC

STALLEY, EDWARD & DANA

STATIONERY STUDIC L L C

SUDS TN A BUCKET CLEANING SERVICE LLC
SUMMERDALE DINER LLC

Tax Collections Baldwin Cog ntg,
mffective Date

WwwWoWWwthtod”ihtoe Qoo iowt o

1.

Reason

I-TNSOLVENT
I-TINSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
IT-TNSCLVENT
I-TNSCLVENT
I-INSQCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off
Date

PAGE

202

OC 000000 CO0OO0O000O0O0CO00C00O0O0O0



KJONES

Anpual Repor

Prior Yea

in Compliance

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

262500
249597
317297
296984
307843
261236
316460
2554035
324759
234094
315853
262044
315714
306973
250528
298993
307295
321288
300687
324544
315856
327426
309716
247612

LRMCAR23 05/06/2022 14:04
L sOEvars
with the Revenué Laws

316688
302601
361562
344829
354801
313045
360898
310182

366260

281824
358502
316240
327542
353835
274580
346068
3543197
363563
347821
365571
358510
304061
355858
301422

lector

2021, Countgfof BALDWIN

the State of Alabama

SUN HARBOR WATERSPORTS LLC
SUTTON, JOHN & MELISSA
SYLVAN LEARNING CENTER
TARPON PAPER CO

TAYLOR PAINTING

TELECOM CONSORTIUM INC

THE FATIRHOPE SALON AND SPA LLC
THE LINKS AT GULF SHORES ALP
THE TREASURE TRUNK

TLC HOMES AND SERVICE

TMR59 LLC

TOOHRY, KRISTI

TRTI CITY RADIO LLC

TRIPLE C CHARTERS

TWEEN BRANDS INC

TWO OLD BROADS DESTIGN LLC
UNDERWOODS CARPET& UPHOLSTERY SPECTALIST
UNIFUND COMPANY TNC THE
UPTOWN BARBER SHOP

VALLEY ICE, LLC

WE FLY EQUIPMENT LEASING LLC
WILLIS, ASHLEY M

WILSON, BLAKE

WILSON, TROY D & KRISTIN

Abs

WwmgtwgWWtow"whegndhdoddwtoddho i

Tax Collections Baldwin C%fecglve Date

Reason

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-ITNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I -INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off
Date

320.64
836.40
25.20
11.76
13.86
12.60
18.06
664 .62
13.86
42.56
1,071.56
33.66
944 46
160.64
667.92
116.10
11.76
77.40
1.98
277.86
1,463.68
17.82
13.86
30.80

944 .46
160.64
667.92
116.10

11.76
77.40
1.98
277.86
1,463.68
17.82
13.86
30.80

OO0 00000 CO0O0O0QOCO00C0CO0O0C00CoO0



KJONES LRMCARZ 3 05/g§é2g22 14:04 Tax Collections Baldwin
CCTO

Annual Report of Tax Co r
Prior Yea¥r INSOLVENT 021, COuntg of BALDWIN
f the State of Alabama

2
in Compliance with tﬁe Revenue Laws

Year Acct PPTN Ent Name

2017 307936 354913
2017 306805 353468
Records this year

WGODLAND CONDOMINIUM COMPLEX
YODER, ROBYN
242

qunt
ffecgive Date

Reason

P I-INSOLVENT
P I-INSCLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

PAGE

0673075552

211

Write Off alance
Date 07?01?%021
17.20
_________ 11.7§
Total £0,332.79

32,066.68



KJONE

NES
Annual Repor
Prior Yeq
in Complia

Year Acct

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

308311
339351
282210¢
2240190
324744
261989
333772
342355
308077
338847
324938
307115
233787
3159139
316885
276040
307599
324961
306633

87852
320513
324709
324647
194446

LRMCAR23 05/06/2022 14:04

o

Tax
T INSOLVENTS
nee with the Revenué Laws

T
ll%gzg ngf BATLDWIN

PPIN Ent Name

355333
353431
340605
2731390
366245
316179
371605
375541
355073
373199
366618
353974
281368
360147
361344
325821
354540
366658
352005
176495
363075
366211
366142
243085

ACEL CONSTRUCTION LLC
ACTTION AUTO WHOLESALE LLC
ADAMSON, JULIE

AGGRESSIVE INSURANCE

ALL BRONZED BEAUTY

ATL, TSLAND FLOWERS LLC

ANN MCMILLIAN PHOTOGRAPHY
APEX AV SYSTEMS INC
ARMSTRONG LAW FIRM

B GANEY ENTERPRISES LLC
BACK BAY SATLING ADVENTURES
BANUAMA FREEZE SHAVED TCE & LEMONADE
BAIDWIN 033151, INC
BAMA-BUDS LLC

BEESAN LLC

BIG DADDYS CONSTRUCTION
BIRGE, MATTHEW

BLACKHORSE CHARTERS

BONNER, CHARLES L

BONNERS AERTIAL APPLICATORS INC
BRAUD, KARA M

BREATHE

BRIGHT FOOD MART

BUBBA BLACKWELL LLC

the State of Alabama

Eff

vl T IV I T B v B v < B < O ¢ s O« B = v B B B o s B« B = L B VL

Tax Collections Baldwin Couynt

ecgive Date

Reason

7/ 172021 thru

Write Off
Date

6/30/2022

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

626.45
2.80

336.64
13.86
2.58
378.84
430.86
13.86
10.88
16¢.64
93.72
44 .22
11.76
13.44
626 .45
2.80

OO0 C OO0 0DC0O0O00000C0O00C0OC00000



JONES

244852
324845
308124
316569
267374
3243248
304205
269170
333867
243251
306344
268190

79136
290453
343265
258042
229283
300553
307087
279843
165724
245296
315864
324959

CARZ3 05/06/2022 14:04
LRM OC/ll(/ect

of T

ax
P iy INSOLVENT
in Compliance with the Revenie Laws

PPIN Ent

295001
366439
355188
361014
317682
366628
371024
319600
371672
151085
351392
319617
246609
3440602
376813
345596

77524
347741
353943
327327
218148
295778
358626
366656

2021, County_of BALDW
gf the State of Alabama
Name
BUCKX GERAIDINE BOYD

BUNKER CAFE LLC

BURNETT LAW FIRM

BRURT WHITMIRE CONSTRUCTION
BYRD, JERRY L

CAPTAIN RINGO INSHORE FISHING
CARRINGTON, CATHERINE J

CARZ ON CREDIT LLC

CEDS TOWING AND SERVICES
CHECKERS DRIVE IN RESTAURANTS INC
CHILDRESS, DALE & SHANNON
CIEUTAT, MATTHEW

COACH STAGE INC

COASTAL FITNESS

COCPER, BRIAN K

COQPER, ERIC/ALABAMA PADDLE SPORTS
COPPOLETTA CUISINE LLC

DAPHNE PHARMACY LLC

DAVID'S WORK & MAINTENANCE
DAVIS WORK OF ALABAMA, LLC
DEAN CARR

DEANGELIS, LORI BURCHETTE
DELTA SHORES MARINE

DOCKSIDE CHARTERS

Tax Collections Baldwin Coun

fecglve Date

Wy ™WeYw™"oRW Do owodihgdd g

Reason

TI-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022 FAGE 213
LSOt o7BTEESL  0s730788%:  nrype
5.16 5.16 0
330.66 330.66 o]
215.86 215.86 0
56.56 o)
29.04 25.04 o}
160.64 160.64 o}
66.00 66.00 0
3.96 3.96 0
64.60 64.60 o
503.58 503.58 o}
7.26 7.26 C
11.76 11.76 o}
111.60 111.60 0
231.00 231.00 o}
496.72 496.72 0
71.12 71.12 0
321.64 0
140.18 140.18 0
13.86 13.86 e}
161.68 161.68 o]
48.186 48.16 o}
160.64 160.64 o}
129.60 129.60 o}
160.64 160.64 o}



EJONES LREMCAR23 05/06/2022 14:04 Tax Collections BRaldwin £
23 03/984 Effe

Anpual Repori of Tax ector
rior Year INSOLVENTS 2021, County _of BALDWIN
frL T T & e the State of Alabama

in Compliance with the Revenue Laws

tg,
ctive Date

Year Acch PPIN Ent Name Reason

2018 304043 79129 DOG DAZE P I-INSOLVENT
2018 301706 348243 DOM'S TREES P I-INSOLVENT
2018 316150 360428 DUBCISE, JEREMY P I-INSOLVENT
2018 333211 37¢052 EASTERN SHCORE CONSTRUCTICN LLC P I-INSCLVENT
2018 83%80 93507 EASTERN SHORE MARINE INC C I-INSOLVENT
2018 315685 3583191 ERIC COCPER P I-INSOLVENT
2018 315685 3581892 ERIC COOPER P I-INSOLVENT
2018 307255 354151 BEXECUTIVE AVIATION GROUP LLC P I-INSOLVENT
2018 200728 248993 1 EXPRESS HEALTHCARE INC P I-INSOLVENT
2018 200728 248993 2 EXPRESS HEALTHCARE INC P TI-INSOLVENT
2018 324849 366443 EYEBROW ART STUDIOC P I-INSOLVENT
2018 80333 150867 FATRHOPE LAUNDRY & CLEANERS, INC C I-INSOLVENT
2018 324967 366664 FED UP INSHORE CHARTERS P I-INSCLVENT
2018 333176 369944 FELDER SERVICES LLC P I-INSOLVENT
2018 342338 375537 FELDER SERVICES LLC P T-INSOLVENT
2018 316104 360317 FIESTA MEXICAN RESTAURANT LLC P I-INSOLVENT
20318 255047 309806 FIVE RIVERS DELTA SAFARIS LLC P I-INSOLVENT
2018 308140 355139 FIX IT SPOT P I-INSOLVENT
2018 3432886 378253 FLIP DADDY'S LLC P I-INSOLVENT
2018 316937 361399 FLUID MOTION SOLUTIONS, LLC P I-INSOLVENT
2018 307622 354564 FOAM TIGHT INSULATORS P I-INSOLVENT
2018 340238 374289 FONTENOT, KIMBERLY P I-INSOLVENT
2018 307245 354141 GARY'S GULF DIVERS P T-INSOLVENT
2018 333165 362900 GENESIS CAREER GROUP INC P T-TNSOLVENT

7/ 1/20621 thru &/30/2022

Write Off
Date

PAGE

214

6,009.95
165.66
123.84

6.88
330.66
501.20

28.56
71.68
214.14
18.06

2.58
124.16
260.58

835.06
160.82
33.66
6,009.96
165.66
123.84
6.88
330.66
501.20
28.56
71.68
214.124
18.06
2.58
124.16
260.58

2014

C 00000 CO000CCO0O0OHWOOOCOO0OQOOOo



KJONES
Annual_ Repor
Pricr Yedq

in Complia

Year Acct

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

183540
333171
300570
241241
307761
268307
291217
291217
308590
276559
1607G9
307772
328620
2142189
325530
309820
324779
307158
307274
333789
325532
200676
244371
265171

LRMCAR23 05/§6/2022

Tax Co
INSOLVENTS

nce with the Revenue

PPIN Ent Name

232756
369928
347752
286678
354713

92445
344172
344173
355568
326051
335892
354723
367275
262100
366992
355868
366274
354012
354171
371610
366994

794380
291037
317309

14:04

Count £ BALDWIN
ngs gfothe State of Alabama

lector

GEO SURVEYING INC

GEAND PROPERTIES LLC

GREEN ACRES LLC

GTP CORPCRATION

GULF COAST CHARTERS

HATLL, JOHN T

HAMES NEW CO INC

HAMES NEW CO INC

HANDY4U

HI TECH SOLAR SYSTEMS LLC
HIGHWAY 59 FLEA MARKET L L C
HOSS FLY CHARTER FISHING LLC
HOT RCD 50'S DINER LLC
INTERNATIONAL EQUIPMENT DISTRIBUTORS, ITNC
J H HERRING LLC

JEFFERY W WILLIAMS OD PC

JEN ADAMS LMT

JOSEPH'S CARPENTRY

KATHERINE SHAVER PHOTOGRAPHY
KELLAMS CORNER INC

KLMJC INC

L. & R FAMILY INC

L, 2 SERVICES INC

LAMBCC WAYNE LAMBERT

Tax Collections Baldwin Count

ffecglve Date

Abs

bWy twWwWwwWwWwdWhio ™o ddtgdy ol g

Reason

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off al
Date

PAGE 215

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I -INSOLVENT

101.48
27.54
4.08
77.22
640.64
27.52
73.26
129.86
13.86
59.50
11.88
480.64
326.40
263.76
2,549.90
43.86
18.06
9.24
32.64
19.890
13.86
198.30
287.76
S.60

161.48
27.54
4.08
77.22
640C.64

73.26
129.86
13.86
59.50
11.88
480.64
326.40
263.76
2,549.90
43_86
18.06
9.24
32.64

13.86
198.90
287.76

8.60

OO0 000000000 CO0O0OCO000C0O0O0O0OO0



Acct

307735
325041
301583
245431
262693
307674
204413
300044
307991
262689
262689
307820

90127
322031
306622
180320
339664
245213
297764
282697
320530
308097
170315
308230

L.LRMCAR23 05
L of Tax C
OL.VENTS

with the Revenue Laws

06/2022 14:04
élléc r

to
2321, County _of BALDWIN
% gf the State of Alabama

PPIN Ent Name

354685
366722
348182
295972
360183
354617
252442
347569
354979
203977
376170
354775
10831kL
363923
351249
230400
364434
295658
302375
341105
363089
355096
220492
355226

LANDSHARK HAULING AWND CLEARING
LOS REYES

LUXURY NAILS LLC

MAGNOLIZ RIVER BAR AND GRILL LLC
MANLY, KIM

MCCALLUM ELECTRIC

MISS HCLLIE

MITCHEM, JACKTIE L

MODERN ENSEMBLE MUSIC

MOEINI CCRPORATICON

MOEINT CORPORATION

MY PHONE ACCESSORIES

NEW SOUTH CHINA

NOELYN SERVICES CORPORATION
N131VA LLC

OB GYN ASSOCIATES OF BALDWIN COUNTY PC
QCHELLC, JOHN

CcDhoM, JASON

CUR CIGAR BAR LLC

OUTLAW MMA LLC

PANADERIA LA MEXICANA LLC
PHLEBC CARE MOBILE

PICKXERS PARADISH

PIMP LLC

Tax Collections Baldwin Count

Effective Date

Abs

g g g W gk YR v g Wl d

Reason

IT-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
IT-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off
Date

1,188.66
13.44
42.14

117.82
852.06
84.48
137.94
230.48
252.8¢0
1i.88
13.86
110.08
29.40
11.76

258.16
1,188.66
13 .44
42.14
117.82
852.06
84.48
137.54

252.80
11.88
13.86

110.08
29.40
11.76

O C 00000 O0DODODCOOCO0O0O0000000O0C0



TIJONES LRMCAR23 05/0 g/zozz 14:04 Tax Collections Baldwin Coun Y

Annual Report of Tax Collector ffective Date
Prior Year INSOLVENTS 2021, Countg of BA

in Compliance with the Revenué Laws Of the State of Alabama

Year Acct PPIN Ent Name Abs Reason

PINZONE'S ITALIAN DOWNTOWN LLC

PITTMAN LANDSCAPING LLC

PLATINUM ATR CENTER JKA LLC

PLEASURE ISLAND CRUISE & SIGHTSEEING INC
PLEASURE ISIAND CRUISE & SICGHTSEEING INC
PLEASURE ISLAND CRUISE & SIGHTSEEING INC
PLEASURE ISLAND CRUISE & SIGHTSEEING INC
PLEASURE ISLAND CRUISE & SIGHTSEEING INC
PLEASURE ISILAND CRUISE & SIGHTSEETING INC
PLEASURE ISLAND CRUISE & SIGHTSEEING INC
POINT CLEAR TENNIS CLUB, LLC

POLK, LESLIE

PRADCOM INC

PRENTISS ENTERPRISES INC

RAILHOUSE ENTERPRISES LIC

RANDY MCCOY CONSTRUCTION

RESORT REALTY LLC

RIP TIDE CHARTERS INC

RF & J TRUCKING L. L C

SATL THE DAEDALUS, INC

SAND AND SEAGRASS SOLUTIONS LLC

SAND DOLLAR BEACH WEDDINGS LLC

SANTA FE MEXICAN GRILL INC

SCARDINA, BETTYE

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I -INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

2018 297245 344924
2018 301710 348245
2018 328917 367286
2018 194793 263666
2018 194793 28691¢
2018 194793 3136589
2018 194793 345473
2018 194793 3454729
2018 194793 369863
2018 194793 369864
2018 261333 313633
2018 88017 286452
2018 226866 273762
2018 316338 86354
2018 325040 366721
2018 325037 366718
2018 340895 374674
2018 306867 353719
2018 288284 342338
2018 299515 107584
2018 307543 354481
2018 316414 360807
2018 316415 360808
2018 309216 355764

TR R R R

VIR I v I R B v B o T v I e B R v = R L+ B v B+ B T R = B - L+

PAGE 217

7/ 1/2021 thru &/30/2022
Write Off alance alance
______ Date D??gg?ggg}__ 06?30?2022 Type
1,437.06 1,437.06 s}
58.80 58.80 o
1,578.72 1,578.72 0
42 .24 42 .24 0
17.92 17.92 o}
g.90 9.90 0
3.36 3.36 0
7.28 7.28 o]
9.90 9.%0 0
9.50 9.30 o]
101.36 101.36 8]
43.68 43 .68 o]
5.16 5.16 o}
114.84 114.84 o}
196.56 196 .56 o}
767.72 767.72 o}
3.84 3.84 e}
416.64 416.64 o}
180.32 180.32 e}
80.64 80.64 o}
11.76 11.76 o]
13.44 13.44 o]
13.86 13.86 0
16.50 16.50 o]



KJONES
ual_ Report of Tax
Prior Yeg

Year Acch

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

245252
283084
301599
269407
245382
308510
315680
309146
307917
280214
3045562
224165
316560
308199
267593
249597
308041
325554
307040
282393
316460
307306
315681
163026

LRMCAR23 05/06

INSOLVENTS
in Compliance with the Revenué Laws

14:04

Countgfof BALDWIN

/2022
collgetor
the State of Alabama

PPIN Ent Name

295739
170327
348200
319762
295859
355548
358183
360055
3543888
327532
350495
265143
361007
355182
318208
302601
355036
367019
353901
340817
360898
354208
358187
212669

SCOTT, LARRY

SE PROPERTY HOLDINGS L L ¢

SEVEN BRIDGES MANAGEMENT INC

SIMPLY SIGNS GRAPHICS & MORE LLC
SMITH, JOSEPH

SMITH, MICHELLE LEIGH

SOUTHEASTERN COMPETITIVE OUTDOCRS INC
SOUTHEASTERN FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS L L C
SOUTHEASTERN GROUND SRVS

SOUTHERN TRAVEL SOLUTIONS,INC.
SQUASHED GRAPES LLC

S8C MONTROSE BAY OPERATING COMPANY LLC
SUDS IN A BUCKET CLEANING SERVICE LLC
SUPREME LENDING

SUSAN'S ACADEMY OF DANCE

SUTTON, JOHN & MELISSA

TAYLOR ENGINEERING LLC

TECH-NOW SMART REPAIR LLC

TERRELL DIXON

THE COUNTRY WAGON FARM MARKET LLC

THE FAIRHOPE SALON AND SPA TLILC

THE MEN'S DEN PREMIER BARBER SHOP
THOMAS FAMILY HEALTH AND WELLNESS
THREE BOYS INC

Tax Ccllections Baldwin Coun

£f

Abs

W m™wWdwwWmwoy W oW ddiWWog o dd g

ecglve Date

Reason

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
IT-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru

Write Off
Date

o2/14/2022

6/30/2022

1,950.08
6.16
34.40
93.16
13.44
605.92
49.28
32.34
24,08
29.70
712.32
23.10
71.38
47.30
709.75
43 .86
13.86
13.44
£55.20
18.06
13.44
1,133.48
12.90

13.86

628.88
18.06

1,133.48
12.90

COO0O 000000000 QCODOO0OO0O0O00CO0O0CWwoOo



KJONES
Annual Repo
Prior Year

Acct

246302
307498
290432
266353
266353
315714
315714
306973
290081
307295
321288
300687
300634
260842
315655
315856
320016
309716
247612
137799
283084
332191

LEMCAR23 05/0
t of Tax /1
NSO
in Compliance wil

PPIN Ent Name

365210
354433
343980
259779
319534
327542
327542
353835
343801
354197
363563
347821
347795
311691
358158
358510
362731
355858
301422
116563
170327
369543

Records this year

VENT
Lth tﬁe Re

TIMEPAYMENT CORP

TJM CONSTRUCTTON
TOLLIVER, OASIS
TOMPKINS, WILLIAM F II1
TOMPKINS, WILLIAM F III
TRI CITY RADIC ILLC

TRI CITY RADIC LLC
TRIPLE C CHARTERS
UNDERWOOD, SHARON
UNDERWOQODS CARPET& UPHOLSTERY SPECIALIST
UNIFUND COMPANY INC THE
UPTOWN BARBER SHOP

VAPOR TIME LLC

WALKER MATNTENANCE INC
WALSH, NICHOLAS

WE FLY EQUIPMENT LEASTING LLC
WELCH, DIANNE R

WILSON, BLAKE

WILSON, TROY D & KRISTIN
ZEKES CHARTER FLEET LLC
ZLM ACQUISITIONS, LLC

3B LEASING LLC

190

Wd WMWY WY Wi g oo

Effecgive Date

6/2022 14:04 Tax Collections Baldwin Count
co l%g%?r County _of BALDWIN
Verié Laws of the State of Alabama

Reason

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-TNSOLVENT
I-INSCOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
IT-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru

Write Off
Date

6/30/2022

1,020.36
1,232.22
160.64
18.48
i1.7s
67.94
1.98
25.20
24._08
100.62
1,338.88
17.82
13.86
29.12
2.56
455.68
2,118.48

PAGE

0673075652
27,72

13.86
13.76

1,020.36
1,232.22
160.64
18.48
11.76
67.24
1.28
25.20
24.08
i00.62
1,338.88
17.82
13.86
29.12
2.56
455.68
2,118.48

41,884.84

212

Type

2015

2017

oM OoOCOOQQCOCOCOCOOCOCHWOCOOOO



Tax Collections Baldwin Count

AR23 6/2022 14:04 .
xqoNE DRMG Ogégll Effecglve Date

An ua% Report of Tax ector
Er?or Yeag INSOLVENTS 2021, Countg of  BALOWIN
in Compliance with the Revenue TLaws Of the State of Alabama

Year Acct PPIN Ent Name Abs Reason

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-TNSCLVENT
IT-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

2019 216607 361051
2019 3304824 368813
2019 315537 358109
2019 308311 355333
2019 339351 353431
2019 282210 340605
20319 352770 379811
2019 224010 2713280
2019 282134 340428
2019 261989 316179
2019 301418 348032
2019 324763 366265
2019 91289 110722
2019 342355 375541
2019 308077 355073
2019 253486 305500
2019 307024 353885
2019 338847 373192
2019 324938 366618
2019 316242 3260565
2019 308738 355639
2019 316876 361337
2019 352450 353277
2019 197260 116721

A PLUS YARD MAINTENANCE

ABC PARASAIL LLC

ABEAR ENTERPRISES, CORP

ACL CONSTRUCTION LLC

ACTION AUTC WHOLESALE LLC
ADAMSON, JULIE

ADVANCED HOME SOLUTICONS INC
AGGRESSTIVE INSURANCE

ALL ARQUND FITNESS

ALL ISLAND FLOWERS LLC

ALL PRC AUTOMOTIVE LLC
ATLLURE HAIR AND MAKEUP STUDIO
ALTERNATIVE HATR REPLACEMENT
APEX AV SYSTEMS INC
ARMSTRONG LAW FIRM

ARTS ALABAMA INC
ATTRACTIONS DIST INC

B GAWNEY ENTERPRISES LLC
BACK BAY SAILING ADVENTURES
BALDWIN ATV & JET SKI SALES REPAIRS LLC
BEACHMERCHANT .CCM, INC
BECKETT, LAUREN L

BELCHER, BARBARA

BELFOREST LANDSCAPING LLC

Wmig g g g g g g gl g g g ol g

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off
Date

7.60
156.490
336.64

84.586
8.58
43.00
52.80
177.52

11.88
325.08
13.44
186.00
114.38
19.78
12.90
117.82

7.60

336.64

84 .56

8.58

52.80
177.52

COQCO0OO0O0C0O0O0O0CO0O000O0COCO0O0CCO000O0



Tax Collections Baldwin Ccunt

CARZ 05/06/2022 14:04 .
TRM 2 Célgécto Effecglve Date

Annual_ Report oi Tax r
rior Year INSOLVENTS 2021, County of BALDWIN
i Compl%ance with the Revenub Laws &f the State of Alabama

Year Accet PPIN Ent Name Abs Reason

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
T-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

2018 311730 337421
2019 199788 116608
2018 222894 266659
2019 276040 325821
2019 307328 354230
2019 9033% 108925
2019 316697 361217
201% 235935 229871
2019 297949 345389
2019 319%62 362797
2019 324201 248447
2019 316569 361014
2019 267374 317689
20319 3243846 366440
2019 343454 377241
2019 324948 366628
201% 254370 307252
2019 261994 316186
2019 304905 371024
2019 310819 356156
2019 333867 371672
2019 307574 354513
2019 243251 151085
2019 269190 219617

BENAVIDEZ, BRIAN S

BERGERON'S II SALON

BIG ADVENTURE CHARTERS

BIG DADDYS CONSTRUCTION
BLADES LANDSCAPING

BON WORTH

BOQUET, RERBECCA

BORDEN, RICHARD C SR

BRI LLC

BRIGHAM, JOSHUA

BUILT TO SCALE

BURT WHITMIRE CONSTRUCTION
BYRD, JERRY L

BYRDS EAGLE PRINTING LLC

C & A EVENT RENTAL LLC
CAPTATN RINGO INSHORE FISHING
CARCLINE'S HEIRLOOM PHOTOGRAPHY
CARPENTER, DONNA

CARRINGTON, CATHERINE J

CASA DE MEDINAS

CEDS TOWING AND SERVICES
CENTRAL TECHNOLOGY NETWORK
CHECKERS DRIVE IN RESTAURANTS INC
CIEUTAT, MATTHEW

Lo B B v e B v w B v O B O A o S IO < O o B ¥ L R e L s B v A~

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off
Date

638.72
13.86
5.60
25.74

109.58
12.90

171.92

25.74

18.92
160.64
39.56
18.06
66.00
2320.40
64 .60
13.86
454 .08
11.76

OCOC OO0 0000000000000 00OO0O0



KJONES

LRMCARZ23 05/06/2022 14:04

Annual Report of Tax Coll

Prior Yea

Year Acct

2019 281186
2019 3168%0
20619 78136
2019 288769
2019 351733
2019 290453
2019 353451
2019 214116
2012 343265
2019 3068015
2019 229283
2012 306575
2012 3108289
2013 176944
2019 342010
2019 353726
2015 305348
2019 324557
2019 333266
2019 304043
2012 301706
2019 316150
2019 332557
201% 333211

INSCL
in Compllance Wlth the Revenué Laws

VENTS

021 County of BALD
gf the State of Alabama

PPIN Ent Name

328824
361347
246609
358401
379348
344002
380083
217646
376813
355007

77524
351648
356163
226602
375329
232581
350652
365585
370217

791989
348243
360428
369748
370052

CISS L L C

CLORINDA LLC

COACH STAGE INC

COASTAL AIR SIGN LLC

COASTAL CRYO, LLC

COASTAL FITNESS

COATSAL AIR SIGN LLC

CONLIN PROPERTIES INC

COOPER CONSTRUCTION INC
COOPER LAW

COPPOLETTA CUISINE LLC

CRISIS HOSPITALIST STAFFING SOLUTIONS
CRITTENDEN, CYNTHIA A
DAPHMONT VARIETY STORE

DENNIS TAYLOR

DEVIL DOG LLC

DHI TITLE OF ALABAMA INC
DISPENSER BEVERAGES

DOCTORS DIET PROGRAM

DOG DAZE

DOM'S TREES

DUBOISE, JEREMY

D1 SPORTS TRAINING OF DAPHNE LLC
EASTERN SHCRE CONSTRUCTION LLC

Eff

Abs

L= B I v I v I I I v A« v I v v v s v v B v B v I v B v IO L v B«

Tax Collections Baldwin Count

ective Date

Reason

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
IT-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVEKT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru

Write Off
Date

6/30/2022

PAGE

0673075552

3.96
371.84
102.80
221.76
545.82
231.00
546.48

484 .40

251.98
13.86

1.28
13.60
253.70
27.06
38.08
8.60
58.80
12.60

222

Type
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KJONES

Anpual Regort of Tax
INSOLVENTS
w%th the Revenué Laws

Prlor Ye

in Compl 1ance

Year Acct

2019% 306350
2019 83980
2019 315593
2019 287781
2019 333391
2019 2987893
2019 316100
2019 332059
2015 288792
2019 333385
201% 307139
2019 307255
2019 200728
2019 320484
2015 333392
2019 324849
2018 206461
2012 245124
2015 324967
201 255047
2015 316937
2019 230048
2019 276409
2019 89031

LRMCAR23 05/06/2022 14:04
Célljctor

21, Count

PPIN Ent Name

351398

93507
358139
341754
350317
345993
360314
369461
343450
227330
353954
354151
248993
379872
371108
3664453
257500
295518
366664
3098G6
361399
343780
326008

79330

EASTERN SHORE DANCE INC
EASTERN SHORE MARINE INC
EDGAR, TRAVIS

EDGERLY, BRIAN

FL. REY MEXICAN RESTAURANT

EL TORO MEXICAN RESTAURANT
EMMAR BIGGENS LLC

ENVERTO INVESTMENT GROUP LLC
ERM CHARTERS INC

ETERNTTY MEDIA GROUP, LLC
EXCEL PLUMBING

EXECUTIVE AVIATION GROUP LLC
EXPRESS HEALTHCARE INC
EXTRA SPACE MANAGEMENT

EYE GUY BUSINESS HOLDINGS INC
EYEBROW ART STUDIO

FABRIZIO, PETER

FAITH PHOTOGRAPHY

FED UP INSHORE CHARTERS

FIVE RIVERS DELTA SAFARIS LLC
FLUID MOTION SOLUTIONS, LLC
FORTITUDE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
FREDA BEAUTY SALON

FREDS DOLLAR STORE

f BALDWIN
gfothe State of Alabama

LB e B I B« B IO Ao T A« S I « I B - B ALV B « B v I v B < I O S

Tax Collections Baldwin C%fecglve Date

Reason

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I -INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off
Date

1983.50
61.60
8.03
330.66
545.82
198.98
49.02
3,062.46
55.04
11.96

712.08
7.92
27.52
47.52
7.48

165.66
462 .00
183.18

13.60

COCOQOQCOCOO0O00O0O000C0O00COO0OO0OCO0



KJONES LRMCARZ3 05/06/2622 14:04 Tax Collections Baldwin Cgunt ¥

AnnualYRe EESOLVENTS 0112021 Count of BALDW bifective Date
riQr

EnlComp %ance with the Revenué Laws gf the State of Alabama

Year Acct PPIN Ent Name Abs Reason

7/ 172021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off
Date

I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSQCLVENT
I-ITNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQOLVENT

FREDS DOLLAR STORE

FREDS DOLLAR STORE
FUTURE AUTOMOTIVE

& S R HCUSEKEEPING INC
GANTT, KIMBERLY M
GARY'S GULF DIVERS
GATEWAY PET GROCMING
GENESIS CAREER GROUP INC
GEQO SURVEYING INC

2019 8S%031 106240
2012 82031 351140
2019 254378 307260
2012 205886 253971
2019 245197 295645
2019 307245 354141
2019 155673 20439¢
2019 333165 369200
2019 183540 232756
2019 294437 344468 GEORGE HINOTE PLUMBING

2019 340062 374825 GILBERT, JOHN O ETAL HERROD, JOHN JR CO-
2019 307367 354265 GOIN COASTAL SERVICES

2015 322684 364435 GOLF 4 LESS INC I-INSOLVENT
2019 170649 222807 GULF COAST BOMINITE LLC I-INSOLVENT
2019 307761 354713 GULF COAST CHARTERS I-INSOLVENT
2019 343845 378204 GULF COAST CHCPPERZ I-INSOLVENT
2019 343771 377928 GULF COAST EQUIPMENT SALES LLC I-INSOLVENT
2019 306978 353834 GULF COAST GREEN POWER INC I-INSOLVENT
2019 320517 363077 GULF COAST UPA LLC I-INSOLVENT
2019 246088 226808 GULF TSTAND GRILL. INC I-INSOLVENT

2019 260457 86971 GULF OF DIXIE LLC
201% 271574 320927 HABER, AMANDA
2019 268307 92445 HALL, JOHN T

201% 291217 344172 HAMES NEW CO INC

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

Lo o v O« B s I o IO A o T e A o e A o B N B L IO v L v B w B v L v O B v

£85.42
1,015.08
7.74
2.64
17.85
114.56
7.26
193.50
101.48
11.76
80.00
125.40
27.06
726.70
640 .64
88.44
13.20
20.16
13.86
178.20
1.92
32.34
27.52
67.98

114.56
7.2¢6
193.50
101.48
11.29
80.0C
125.40
27.06

640.64
88.44
13.20
20.16
13.86

178.20

1.92

67.98

OO0 COO0OQOCOCOOO0O0O00000O0CO0O0O0O00O0



LRMCAR23 05/06/2022 14:04 'Tax Collectiong Baldwin C%%n
Anng%lYRe O%ﬁsgfvgﬁ% COlngE?r County _of BALDWIN Ette
EﬁlComp %ance with tge Revenué Laws gf the State of Alabama

t
RJONES cgive Date

PPIN Ent Name Abs Reason

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write OFff
Date

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-TNSCLVENT
I -TNSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
T-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

HAMES NEW CO INC

HANDY4UT

HIGH PRESSURE DIVE SHOP INC
HIGEWAY 59 FLEA MARKET L L C
HOFFRENS LANDSCAPE

HOTARD, CAYCE

HUB CITY SEAFOOD

HUDGENS & ASSOCIATES LLC

HYMER, GLENN M ETAL HYMER, SARA C
I BEACH SERVICE

INCREDIBLE CANDIES LLC

INOGEN INC

INTERNATIONAL EQUIPMENT DISTRIBUTORS, INC
IT's JusT PERFECT LLC

JACKIE WANG INC

JBSMI LLC

JEF ROWLAND SERVICE & REPAIR
JEFFERY W WILLIAMS OD PC

JEN ADAMS LMT

JEWELRY DESIGNS Of ORANGE BEACHE LLC
JMW INVESTMENTS LLC

JUBILEE TOWING, LLC

K KYSER INC

KARL VOLK & CO

2019 291217 344173
2019 308590 353568
201% 310859 3586173
2019 180709 335892
2019 234397 282163
2019 353714 344692
2019 252811 252888
2019 227118 274482
2019 186125 245832
2019 307590 354530
2019 255054 309813
2019 332507 379877
2018 214219 262100
2019 343739 377856
2019 343743 377867
2019 353832 381956
2019 307095 353955
2019 309820 355868
2019 324779 366274
2019 333416 371139
2019 296895 344797
2019 315758 358275
2019 262008 316199
2019 307952 354929

LB B I~ B v v B v B v I < L < B v B v B L - B B v v v B s B B - A

121.26
13.86
144 .64
1li.88
58.48
10.56
87.12
15.60

3.96
13.86
6.16
238.56
72.60
79.20
33.00

43.86
18.06
17.%2
11.76

5.04
30.3¢6
18.0¢
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KJONES LRMCAR23 05/06/2022 14:04 Tax Collections Baldwin Count
Anjpual_ Re o§t of Tax Collegtor

5031, County of BALDWIN mffective pate
Y NSOLVENT , Coun c
Eglggmp??ance w%th tﬁe Revenue Laws Xf the State of Alabama

PPIN Ent Nawme Abs Reason

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off
Date

PAGE

226

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

2018 333789 371610
2019 353818 381590°
2019 343605 377690
2019 201462 242198
2019 205075 252887
2019 245558 296180
201% 307735 354685
2019 2493%6 302536
2019 343877 378242
2019 303213 348612
2019 262119 3163221
2019 2773%0 326352

KELLAMS CORNER INC

KIT & XKABOOTLE

KMAC INDUSTRIES INC

KRIIUT MOBILE HOME PARK L. L C
KYSER, GREGORY KEITH

LATRD, MARSHA D JENNINGS
LANDSHARK HAULING AND CLEARING
LAWN CARE SPECIALTIES LLC
LBN FURNITURE QUTLET

LEGACY STUDIO LLC

LEW THOMAS PHOTOGRAPHY

LL'S SEAFOCD LLC

2019 296900 344802 LOCALS LLC I-INSOLVENT
2019 353827 366722 LS REYES GROCERY I-INSCLVENT
2019 30i725 348252 LPW LLC I-INSOLVENT
2019 301725 357698 LPW LLC I-INSOLVENT
2019 301583 348182 LUXURY NATILS LLC I~-INSOLVENT
2G19 342815 376298 MAMRE LLC I-INSCLVENT

2019 300587 347765
2019 21%631 361078
2019 262234 316431
2C19 316292 360612
20619 228524 353737
2019 307674 354617

MARCH 25 LLC

MARCRUM, STEVE D

MARINE ENGINE MAINTENANCE INC
MARKET AT THE WHARF LLC THER
MAYNARD WOODWORKING

MCCALLUM ELECTRIC

I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

LB s s I I o v N N o I« A« A A o B« v N« I o B v L v L » B w B o L ~ L v B v

488.48
2.64
18.06
25.76
11.76
10.32
23.10
67.20
113.52
77.28
1,532.16
17.48
33.686
100.24
13.44
13.86
12.90

3.36
488.48
2.64
18.06
25.76

10.32
23.10
67.20
113.52
T77.28
1,532.16
17.48

100.24
13.44
13.86
i2.20
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Tax Collections Baldwin Cgunt

KJCNES LEMCAR23 05/06/2022 14:04 X-
Effective Date

Annual Regort of Tax Collector
Prigr Yea INSOLVENT% 2021, Countg of BALDWIN
in Compliance with the Revenué Laws &f the State of Alabama

PPIN Ent Name Abs Reason

I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-TNSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT

2019 213985 261466
2019 205971 355895
2019 3063982 351438
2019 242419 375598
2019 330757 368734
2019 307991 354979
201% 307380 354279
2019 207410 354334
2019 301592 348195
2019 215029 263269
2019 224379 272046
2019 307710 354659
2019 322031 363923
2019 235664 364434
201% 245213 295658
2012 308756 355648
2019 269236 319658
2019 3521393 379415
2019 344786 380458
2019 254740 344505
2019 170315 220492
2019 308230 355226
2019 297245 3449524
2019 301710 348245

MCCLUER, EDWIN L

MCCORMICK, JOHN M JR

MCINNIS, TIFFANY

MILESTONE FAMILY DENTISTRY LLC
MOCKSPEED MEDIA, LLC

MODERN ENSEMBLE MUSIC

MORGAN, ROGER

MORRIS, MICHAEL

NAIL STUDICO

NANCY MCLECD MD

NIELSEN CONTRACTING INC

NIGHT SHIFT CHARTER SERVICE
NOELYN SERVICES CORPORATION
OCHELLO, JOHN

ODOM, JASON

P D PAINTING

PASCO METAL LLC

PENDLETON SERVICES LLC

PENNEY, KIMBERLY A ETAL KNIPP, RANDY E
PHILLIPS, JOSEPH

PICKERS PARADISE

PIMP LLC

PINZONE'S ITALIAN DOWNTOWN LLC
PITTMAN LANDSCAPING LLC

L v I B« B« B < B B v B v B« B < o B B v I s v I o I v o RS v I v I S B v

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off
Date

2,022.38
744 .48
40.42
13.86
8.40
54.88
12.04
13.20
69.12
108.36
137.28
187.48
2.90
504.00
3.20
36.30
13.44
27.00
18.06
1,235.82
58.80

13.86
18.06
2,092.38
744 .48
40.42
13.86
8.40

12.04
13.20
69.12
108.36
137.28

13.44
27.00
18.06
1,235.82
58.8¢0

OO0CO000000D0CO0OCO0CODOOCOOCOO0CO



KJONES

ual

328917

88367
308141
315222
185283
261333

88017
308027
307415
331401
308737
197575
205333
307373
306681
340885
306867
170326
352267
343294
201444
333319
352278
353488

LRMCAR23 05/06/2022 14:04
Ann Report Tax
Prigr Year INSOLVENTS
in Compliance with the Revenué Laws

Collecto
2021 untgfof BALDWIN

PPIN Ent Name

367286
104529
355140
357814
23391¢
313639
286452
355730
354339
340665
355638
248751
253180
354270
352357
374674
353719
220504
379482
376863
249183
370322
379487
380108

PLATINUM AIR CENTER JE& LLC
PLEASURE LSLE BOATS

PLOW VENTURES LLC

POINT CLEAR INSURANCE PARTNERS, LLC
POINT CLEAR INSURANCE SERVICE LLC
POINT CLEAR TENNIS CLUB, LLC
POLK, LESLIE

POOL WIZARDS INC

PORTSIDE REALTY LLC

PRA PROPERTIES L L C

PUMROY, JOANNA

RAINBOW AMUSEMENT CO

RANKIN, ANITA

RAY'S LAWN SERVICE

RECORD BAR LLC

RESORT REALTY LLC

RIP TIDE CHARTERS INC

ROBBIES FLORIST AND GIFTS

ROCKING BOOT CAMP, LLC

ROGERS REAL ESTATE SERVICES LLC
ROGERS, RUTH R

ROM TRANS LLC

ROOTE, LLC

RSC AVIATION LLC

the State of Alabama

Tax Collecticns Baldwin C%%

g oMWW MDOMMWWM™WREWRWNDNR WK WO P Q KK oo

cglve Date

Reason

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
IT-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-ITNSOLVENT
I-INSCOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru 6&/30/2022

Write Off ?al nce
Date 07/01

1,467.
96.
210.

11

43

249
7

9

18
64
70

.18
141.
100.

04
80

.68
9g.
13.
478,
13.
.90
.74
36.
.46
5.
416 .
14,
188.
52.
10.
69.
327.

5,227.

66
44
04
86

40

76
64
45
10
80
56
96
66
86

13.86
249.90
7.74
36.40
S.46
5.76
416.64
14.45
188.10
52.80
10.56
69.96
327.66
5,227.86

COQ0OO0DOQ0O0O00O000OCO0O0O0CO0O000Q0O0OO0



EJONES
Anpual Re

Prior Yeag INSOLVENTS
in Compliance with the Revenué Laws

2019 236386
2019 299515
2019 301475
2019 316414
2019 245252
2019 297689
2019 307280
2019 324634
2019 307459
2019 269407
2019 287888
2019 245382
2019 308373
2019 307473
2019 280167
2019 325552
2019 23
2019 23
2019 353839
2019 280214
2019 3153911
20192 308297
2019 304552
201% 276905

LRMCARZB 05/06/2022 14:04

ollecto
2021 Countg of BALDWIN
f the State of Alabama

PPIN Ent Name

285579
107584
348070
360807
295739
319703
354182
366199
354381
319762
341829
295859
355441
354397
327492
367015

57407
170174
382056
327532
360140
355310
350495
326199

RTR HOLDINGS INC

SAIL THE DAEDALUS, INC

SALON ON 20TH AVE

SAND DOLLAR BEACH WEDDINGS LLC
SCOTT, LARRY

SEAMAN, REBECCA

SEASIDE RESQORT SERVICES

SFMCO EQUIPMENT COMPANY LLC
SHORELINE MAINTENANCE

SIMPLY SIGNS GRAPHICS & MORE LLC
SMITH PAYNE INC

SMITH, JOSEPH

SMITH, KOREY

SMITHERMAN ELECTRIC
SOUTHEASTERN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT, LLC
SOUTHERN CRAFTERS VINYL LLC
SCOUTHERN LAND TITLE, INC
SCUTHERN LAND TITLE, INC
SOUTHERN ROOTS HAIR SALON FOLEY
SCUTHERN TRAVEL SOLUTIONS, INC.
SPARK IMAGING LLC

SPECTRUM ENVIRONMENTAL INC
SQUASHED GRAPES LLC

SRK HOME MAINTENNANCE & REMODELING

Tax Collections Baldwin C%%ntg_
Effective Date

LB v A+ B v < L B I e L B v L o I v L w I« B w B e O w B v B w B v B w L v B v B o

" Reason

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-ITNSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru

Write Off
Date

6/30/2022

8.96
£3,120.50
13.20
29.24
la.62
93.1¢6
42,50
13.86
36.40
43.56
116.45
49.88
93.06
20.64
22.36
6.60
26.40
17.85

8.26
43,120.50
12.20
29.24
14.62
93.16

42 .50
13.86

43.56
116.45%
45.88
23.06
20.64
22.3¢6
6.60
26.40
17.85
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KJONES TRMCAR23 0G/06/2022 14:04 Tax Cellections Baldwin Coun
Annual_ Report of Tax Collggtor £

ty,
SOLVENTS County _of BALDWIN Effective Date
Ye IN oun o
Eglggmpliance w&th the Revenue Laws gf Fhe State of Alabama

~

Year Acct PPIN Ent Name Abs Reason

7/ 1/2021 thru

Write Off
Date

6/30/2022

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

2019 76450 98052
2019 76450 277061
2019 333481 371209
2019 300897 3479812
2019 307056 353914
2018 307056 353915
201g 267593 318208
2019 249597 302601
2019 75142 80451
20195 208041 35503¢
2019 325554 267019
2019 2935528 346352
2019 307040 353301
2019 219736 3672985

STOLTENBERG, JCHN H & MARION V
STOLTENBERG, JOHN H & MARION V
STRAWBERRIES N SUNSHINE LLC
SUNBELT TRANSFOEMER LTD

SURF STYLE RETATIL, MANAGEMENT INC
SURF STYLE RETAIL MANAGEMENT INC
SUSAN'S ACADEMY OF DANCE

SUTTON, JOHN & MELISSA

SWEET, JAMES H

TAYLOR ENGINEERING LLC

TECH-NOW SMART REPAIR LLC

TED MILES ATIA LLC

TERRELL DIXON

TESTON, LONNY S ETAL TESTON, MELANIE

2019 282393 340817 THEE COUNTRY WAGON FARM MARKET LLC I-INSCLVENT
2019 315528 358102 THE ELLIQT COMPANIES, INC I-INSCLVENT
2019 3313586 369403 THE LITTLE DRAWER LLC I-INSCLVENT
2019 307306 354208 THE MEN'S DEN PREMIER BARBER SHOP I-INSCLVENT
2019 311¢18 356123 THE RUFF HOUSE I-INSCLVENT
2019 340876 374660 THE WORMHOLE I-INSCLVENT

2019 315681 358187
2019 309897 355878
2019 163026 212669
2019 307498 354433

THOMAS FAMILY HEALTH AND WELLNESS
THOMPSON, FRAN

THREE BCYS INC

TJM CONSTRUCTION

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

Lus v v B B B o B o A AL« B v I o L o B o L v v O v v s v L w R v L v s v L v v

02/14/2022

.56
106.382
12.44
13.44
48.16

61.38
23.22

64.00
631.12
925.68

33.54

59.34
85.14
1,055.22
13.86
11.18
13.86

COO000C0O0O0DOCO0OO0O000COODOCOOCO0OO0OO0



KJONES

20139 266353
20138 266353
2019 92683
2019 315714
2019 247612
2019 47586
20192 307295
2019 333450
2019 219166
2019 324544
2019 3243486
2019 307845
2019 343972
2019 178165
2019 237670
2019 236387
2019 322748
2019 308308
2019 137798
2019 245596
2012 323090
2012 307616
2019 332191
201% 353310

al Reporht
Prigr Yeatr INSOL 2
in Compliance with the Revenué Laws

LRMC%R%B 08/06/2022 14:04
VENTS

ector
021, Countgfof BALDWIN

PPIN Ent Name

25977%
319534
113059
327542
301422

47996
354197
371175
264847
365571
367101
354803
378983
229023
2859405
285580
364467
355331
116563
353931
364673
354558
369543
380047

Records this year

TOMPKINS, WILLIAM F IIT
TOMPKINS, WILLIAM F IIT
TREND SETTERS

TRI CITY RADIO LLC

TROY D WILSON LAND SALES LLC

UNDERWOOD PRINTING & CFFICE SUPPLIES INC
UNDERWOODS CARPET& UPHOLSTERY SPECIALIST

UNO TOUCH INC
UREAN PROPERTY LLC
VALLEY ICE, LLC

VAUGHN, BOBBIE M ETAL GODFREY, LESLIE VA

VILLE CONTRACTING LLC
WAGASA SUSHI & HIBACHI
WALDING & WALDING INV
WASH NO MORE TOWEL SERVICE
WHEEL RECON INC

WHITE CREEK OUTFITTERS LLC
X & O'S APPLIANCES

ZEKES CHARTER FLEET LLC
1ST CHOICE APPLIANCE SERVICE CO
2 TEAM LEASING

2ND CHANCE CHARTERS

3B LEASING LLC

4UROOFING

288

the State of Alabama

Tax Collections Baldwin gggnt

Abs

Oy wwwywyw oy wydd o oDooWKM™WMO™M™RHY T

ecgive Date

Reason

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I~INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-TNSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
IT-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Qff
Date

30.96
237.60
29.12
473.22
11.20
54.78
81.70
227.04
14.52
56.56
203.15
18.48
58.08
4.48
1.98
13.86
2.56
5.60
1.28
38.64
2,118.48

237.60
29.12
473.22
11.20
54.78
81.7¢C
227.04

56.56
203.15
18.48
58.08
4.48
i.98
13.86
2.56
5.60
1.28
38.64
2,118.48

82,883.30
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Tax Collections Baldwin Count

ONES LRMCARZ23 05/06/2022 14:04 .
Eg 196/ Effecglve Date

ualYR6pO¥§58£V£§¥SCOll%%%%r County of BALDWIN
II10YT eqr
En Compl?ance with the Revenué Laws gf the State of Alabama

PPIN Ent Name Abs Reason

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TINSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-TNSCLVENT

2020 18S722 237445
2020 339351 353431
2020 282210 340605
2020 316020 360246
2020 261989 316179
2020 324763 366265
91289 110722

1 ACE HARDWARE CCRPCRATION
ACTION AUTC WHCLESALE LLC
ADAMSON, JULIE
ALAMED LLC
ALL ISLAND FLOWERS LLC
ALLURE HAIR AND MAKEUP STUDIC
ALTERNATIVE HATR REPLACEMENT
2020 360216 383693 ALVEINS ISLAND
2020 315683 358189 AMERICAN AUTTISM & REHABILITATION CENTER,
2020 354311 382124 1 ANGLER MANAGEMENT CHARTERS
2020 355384 382284 ANCTHER FISH CHARTERS
2020 342355 375541 APEX AV SYSTEMS INC
2020 236313 285457 AQUATIC SOLUTIONS COMPANY LLC
2020 3208077 355073 ARMSTRONG LAW FIRM
2020 295767 344633 B & M SEPTIC TANK SERVICE LLC
2020 238847 373199 B GAWEY ENTERPRISES LLC
2020 343762 37791¢ BACKYARD CHILD
2020 316242 360565 BALDWIN ATV & JET SKI SALES REPATRS LLC
2020 306860 353709 BALDWIN COUNTY FIRE EXTINGUISHER
2020 363406 302601 BAILDWIN EMERGENCY MEDICAYL SERVICES
2020 353201 379884 BAY SHORE REALTY GROUP
2020 340970 374720 BEACH PORTRAITS BY JESS
2020 308738 355639 BEACHMERCHANT . CCM, INC
2020 307571 354510 BEEDE CONSTRUCTION & MAINTENANCE

WM g gy g g kg g oomod oo

7/ 1/2021 thru

Write Off
Date

6/306/2

g2z

14,233.76
62.16
37.52
12.88
14.72
81.76
21.50

302.28
4318.82
¢2.16
293 .44
11.26
6.16
129.86
20.40
136.00
146 .56
92.96
5.594
648.55
i0.12
11.76
12,92
42.00

14,233.76 2015 E

62.16
37.52

14.72
81.76
21.50
302.28

92.16
293.44
11.%6
6.16
129.86

146 .56
92.96
5.94
648.55
10.12

12.92
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KJONES T.RMCAR23 05/06/2022 314:04 Tax Collections Baldwin Coun g
ualY gor&sgf Tﬁ%s 11%85% County _of BALDWIN trective Date
rig e Jeiah
Enlcgmpl?ance Wlth the Revenué Laws gf the State of Alabama

PPIN Ent Name Abs Reason

BELFCREST LANDSCAPING LLC
BERGERON'S II SALON

BRIGGS, RONALD

BLADES LANDSCAPING

BLUE SYKE INVESTMENTS L L ¢
BLUE WATER REAL ESTATE L L C
BLUEWATER REAL ESTATE L L C
BNWL LLC

BOGEY'S LLC

BONNER, JESSICA

BONNERS AERIAL APPLICATORS INC
BREEN, KACIE

BRIGHAM, JOSHUA

BRYAN, VICTORIA

BRYARS LAWNCARE

BUILT TO SCALE

BUNKER CAFE LLC

BURT WHITMIRE CONSTRUCTION
BUSH, KRISTIE LYNN

BUSTERS SOUTHERN PIT BRQ
BYRD, JERRY L

BYRDS EAGLE PRINTING LLC
CANCELENO, DANIEL

CAP AND GOWN INC

I-ITNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-TNSCLVENT
T-INSCLVENT
I-TNSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
1-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

2020 157260 1le6721
2020 199788 116408
2020 363358 356422
2020 307328 354230
2020 361157 384570
2020 232807 293834
2020 232807 267572
2020 316389 360780
2020 363631 386352
2020 343287 376856
2020 87852 170495
202Q 351536 380579
2020 319962 3627397
2020 308461 355524
2020 276056 325831
2020 324201 248447
2020 324845 366439
2020 316569 361014
2020 357572 382789
2020 339499 373642
2020 267374 317689
2020 324846 366440
2020 343542 377414
2020 308054 355047

BB AL S L - B - v B - B - B v R R - B B VI I - I B ST I R T R

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off

272.16
115.00
48.84
82.50
5.28
2.64
21.60
172.98
15.18
62.16
5.28
210.54
20,72
3%3.55
69.66
27.52

PAGE

5.60
18.48

272.16

48.84
82.50

172.98

20.72

69.66

233

Q0000 CO0OCOO0OOOOO0OCO0O0O0O0C o o0coC



KJONES LRMCAR23 05/06/2022 14:04 Tax Collecticons Baldwin Countg

AnmualyRe o§§sof T§¥SC0112021 Countv of BALDWIN ffective Date
r e

Enlggmplﬁance with the Revenué Laws gf the State of Alabama

PPIN Ent Name Abs Reason

CAPTAIN RINGO INSHORE FISHING
CAPTURED BY US

CARPENTER, MEREDITH

CATFISH, LLC

CAYWCOD PHOTOGRAPEY

CELLULAR MEDICINE ASSOCIATION INC
CHAR 32 LLC

CHAS COLLISION LLC

CHASTANG, THEADCRE D

CHICO'S AUTO REPAIR
CHRISTENSEN, LARRY

CHUCKS BARBER SHOP

CIEUTAT, MATTHEW

CISS I L C

CLARK-DAVIS PC

CLIPPERS PET GROOMING

COACH STAGE INC

COASTAL AIR SIGN LLC

COASTAL APPRATSAL SERVICE
COASTAL MEDICAL LLC

COASTAL SECURITY SOLUTIONS INC
COASTAL ZEN LLC A

CONLIN PROPERTIES INC

CONTEXT MEDIA LLC

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQOLVENT

2020 324948 366628
2020 307461 354383
2020 352507 380452
2020 315743 358253
2020 334476 371822
2020 342488 375893
2020 343469 377254
2020 343449 377235
2020 276947 326211
2020 363437 386126
2020 310295 225685
2020 353788 38le32
2020 269190 319617
2020 281186 328824
2020 287881 241071
2020 208137 355137
2020 79136 246609
2020 28876% 358401
2020 307999 354950
2020 308314 355338
2020 308193 355187
2020 343874 378239
2020 214116 217646
2020 361899 384528

R B L AL I v B I T = I VI« B < v I I T« B S I I IV I I

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022
Write OFfFf
Date

111.44
17.1¢6
17.82

5.04
29.28

938.40
31.00

711.14

9.00

208.56
35.84
64 .02
13.80

3.30

449.68
21.16

1190.40

710.08
18.92

543.18
12.28

132.76

325.94
79.20

PAGE

0673075652

21.00
208.56
13.80
3.30
21.16
110.40

710.08
18.82

79.20

234
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KJONES RM
Annual_ Report of T
Prior Yea

Acct

361899
361889
3618989
361889
361899
361859
361899
343265
308015
310827
229283
273185
236314
3634824
306575

84569
324337
354006
260653
336575
275176
297879
301497
176944

INSOLVE .
in Compliance W%th the Revenue Laws

NTS

14:04

County of BALDWIN
gf the State of Alabama

/2022
ector
2021

PPIN Ent Name

384528
384585
384586
384616
384617
384618
384619
376813
355007
313339

77524
3232312
285460
319854
351648

96072
366617
341754
311387
224433
325359
345302
348083
226602

CONTEXT
CONTEXT
CONTEXT
CONTEXT
CONTEXT
CONTEXT
CONTEX'T MEDIA LIC

COOPER CONSTRUCTION INC

COOPER T.AW

COPE INVESTMENTS T. L C

COPPOLETTA CUISINE LLC

CORDELL APPRAISAL COMPANY L L C
COUMANIS & YORK

COUTURE CAKES OF DAPHNE LLC

CRISTS HOSPITALIST STAFFING SOLUTIONS
CROSS, ROBERT N & ANDREA K

CRUISE ORANGE BEACH

CUTTING EDGE CONSTRUCTION LLC

D & D DIRT & EXCAVATING LIC

DALE, DANIELLE A

DANIEL E POLING

DANIEL FIELDS PLUMBING REPAIR, LLC
DANSCO INC

DAPHMONT VARIETY STORE

Tax Cellections Baldwin Count

Effecgive Date

UWWWoYiwogg g dg g g g g g ig g g

Reason

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
1-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
1-TNSCOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-ITNSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT

7/ 172021 thru 6/30/2022

3.30
1,630.72
67.08
156.80
376.28
8.60
29.24
97.18
276.00
42.88
207.36
46.92
1,540.00
§2.08
28.00
759.0G0
1.86
l6.34

47.74
10.20
3.30
1,630.72

276.00
42.88

46.92

28.00

2015
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EJONES

Acct

201707
20548¢
354153
327520
333735
360076
305861
361359
316491
299994
324557
304043
316150
332557
307770
333211
352176
342044
273188
273188
177053
333385
302808
266875

LRMCARZ23 05/06/202
Annual_ Report of Tax Collecto
Prigcr Year INSOLVENTS 1
in Compliance with the Revenu

EfE

ecgive Date

2 14:04 Tax Collections Baldwin Count
T

202 County of BALDWIN
& TLaws 8 the State of Alabama

PPIN Ent Name

251195
253342
382104
116801
371537
383577
350937
384106
360937
347449
365585

79199
360428
369748
354721
370052
379450
375361
323217
323217
227028
227330
348344
375601

DAVIS, EMMETT M JR
DAVIS, MICHAFRL E
DAVIS, MIKE

DEATON, DAVID K ETAL DEATON, LINDA L

DESMONDS TASTE OF JAMAICA LLC
DIAMOND ATR LLC

DIAMOND M CLEANING, INC
DIAMOND SCAFFOLD SERVICE, LLC
DIAOGRAPHY

DIBELLA, SAL

DISPENSER BEVERAGES

DOG DAZE

DUBQISE, JEREMY

D1 SPORTS TRAINING OF DAPHNE LLC
EAST BAY PLUMBING

EASTERN SHORE CONSTRUCTION LLC
ECO STRONG GULF COAST, LLC
ELECTRIC POWER LLC

ELITE PRO ROOFING L L ¢

ELITE PRO ROOFING L L C

ELLIS INSPECTION SERVICES INC
ETERNITY MEDIA GROUP, LLC
EVE'S ODDITIES LLC

EVERGREEN HOLDINGS GROUP LLC

oW oWy o gl g g g gl kgl

Reascon

T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSCOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT

7/ 1/2621 thru 6/30/2022

62.72
5.52
335.36
38.94
100.32
6,123.20
18.48
60.72
3.36
36.96
23.76
5.58
13.80
48.16
85.20
17.48
84 .64
50.16
24.00
105.60
70.00
62.56
14¢C.16
27.90

PAGE

18.48

23.76
5.58
12.80

95.20

84 .64
50.16

62.56
14G.1s6

236

2016
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KJONE
Annua
Prigor Y%ar INSOLVENT

in Compliance with the Reveénué La

% Report

Year Acct

307255
324849
363451
363508
245124
343221
324967
288860
255047
316937
281171
179549
267008
282610
363454
343689
363758
183540
343729
333171
343771
307013
329187
343778

LRMCAR23 05/05/2022 14:04

ollecto
21 . BALDWIN
23 O%gtgfothe State of Alsbama

PPIN Ent Name

354151
366443
386138
386204
295518
376425
366664
370399
309806
361399
369598
228759
355343
340988
386142
377791
386614
232756
377847
369928
377928
353873
367644
377836

EXECUTIVE AVIATION GROUP LLC
EYEBROW ART STUDIO

FATRHOPE FARMHOUSE

FAIRHOPE HEMP LLC

FATTH PHOTOGRAPHY

FEATHER YOUR NEST INC

FED UP INSHORE CHARTERS

FIRST LEASING INC

FIVE RIVERS DELTA SAFARIS LLC
FLUTID MOTION SOLUTIONS, LLC
FOGELMAN, GEORGE M

FOLEY VETERINARY HOSPITAL
FRANCESCAS COLLECTICNS INC
FRANES PLACE LLC

FREDERICK INC

FUSION FLORAL DESIGN

GABBY'S TORTILLAS ON THE GULF COAST LLC
GEQ SURVEYING INC

GO0D KARMA CATERING

GRAND PROPERTIES LLC

GULF COAST EQUIPMENT SALES LLC
GULF COAST SERVICES LLC

GULF MARINE CHEMISTS

GULF SEHORES PRINT LLC

bWmwwWwmoWwommomog®womrg oo oo oo g g

Tax Ceollections Baldwin Count g
Effective Date

I-TINSOLVENT
T-INSCOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
1-INSOLVENT
I-TNSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru &/30/2022

Write COfE
Date

33.00
5,194.36
308.54
12.54
17.82
128.72
88.32
115.60
323.40
104.16
13.20
86.80
40.30
208.55

4.60
182.16
41.48
461.28
129.58
33.00

309.54
12.54
17.82

125.72
88.32

119.60

323.40

13.20

208.56

2015

OO00DO0OQ0O0OO0O0O0O0OCOEOOOO o 00000



KJCONE
Anzua

L
P EYgepo§§soL
rior T
in Compl?ance with the Revenué

325528
328592
194268
343538
268307
307819
291217
223448
223448
361511
343479
332150
361465
343962
322688
310859

35691
335450
241952
352177
355319
290240
186125
214219

RM

2021, Countgfof BALDWIN

Laws

PPIN Ent Name

366990
367273
243010
377410

92445
354774
344173
268941
268941
384233
377267
369498
384186
378358
364440
356173
386601
313757
378957
379451
382274
343881
245832
262100

2
3

GULF TO GO LLC
H & M MARINE & GOLF CART SALES

H M S AQUACULTURE INTERNATIONAT INC
HALL, JAMES

HALL, JOHN T

HALLIDAY, EDWARD

HAMES NEW CO INC

HAPPY ACRES VETERINARY CLINIC
HAPPY ACRES VETERINARY CLINIC

HCC MARKETING INC

HEALTH HORIZONS INC

HEMBY HOLDINGS LLC

HENLEY MOTORS, LLC

HERSHEYS ICE CREAM PARLOR AT OWA
HIGGINBOTHAM, JARRED ASHLEY

HIGH PRESSURE DIVE SHOP INC

HILL, CLEOPHUS SHERMAN JR

HILL, TY W

HOLMES, STACY B ETAL HOLMES, LISA H
HOMESCAPE RENOVATIONS, LLC

HOCKED UP CHARTER

HURD, LORIE

HYMER, GLENN M ETAL HYMER, SARA C

INTERNATIONAL EQUIPMENT DISTRIBUTORS, INC

the State of Alabama

CAR23 05 2022 14:04 Tax Collections Baldwin Coun
OEVE§¥SCé%§éCtor Ef%e

tg,
ctive Date

I-TNSOLVENT
1-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
IT-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-TNSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSCLVENT
I-INSQOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
1-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off
Date

15.18
113.16
578.48

2,857.68
781.82
178.88

20,24

61.04
101i.64
116.48
436.48

25.74

43.56

46.08

38.64
335.36

11.52

66.56
258.72

15.18
113.16

781.82

178.88

61.04

116.48
436 .48

43.5¢6

38.64

11.17

258.72

2016
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KJONE
Annua
Prior Year INS
in Compliance with the Revenué La

LRMCAR2

Report of Tax C
OLVENTS

Year Acct

363275
245114
355423
3600887
353832
307093
309820
324779
155620
258051
343489
350153
315006
343897
307998
315758
262008
315280
363530
333789
343303
201981
353818
343605

PPIN Ent Name

385498
295511
382287
347902

381956 -

353955
355868
366274
204350
345618
377298
380475
345097
378263
354988
358275
316199
357827
111589
371610
376919
251642
381909
377690

IXL REALTY
J AND T HOWELIL INC
J HOOX CHARTERS

JAYROE, ANGELA/GULF COAST MUSIC

JBSMI LLC

JEF ROWLAND SERVICE & REPAIR

JEFFERY W WILLIAMS OD PC
JEN ADAMS LMT

JIMMY D REALTY

JOHN A HORTON INC
JOHNSON, KENNETH

JOSEPH'S HOLDINGS L L C
JOY PROPERTY L L C

JTM MARKETING LLC

JUBILEE MEDICAL EQUIPMENT
JUBILEE TOWING, LLC

K KYSER INC

KAIROS ASSET ADVISORY LLC
KEIZER, ALEXANDER J
KELLAMS CORNER INC

KHAN, FURQAN

KINGRY, ADAM

KIT & KABOOTLE

KMAC INDUSTRIES INC

3 05/06/2022 14:04 Tax Collections Baldwin Co%n
ollector Effe

2 ; C t f BALDWIN
325 EME Y OEnBPLENIY ¢ alabama

= -~ BV I o T v I - T v I R T T R - O B R I B R S I Lelv)

tg,
clive Date

I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
T-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru

Write OFff
Date

6/30/2022

36.30

51.52
14 .26
5.28
67.32
264.02

12.04
6.82
33.66
21.16
170.28

5.28
13.20
1.72
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KJONES

Year Acct

36193¢C
205075
356427
356434
306360
245558
356155
288023
2493386
290251
316461
303165
315657
303213
262119
353827
343970
301583
206075
342815
342025
359053
315900
282883

LRMCAR23 05/06/2022 14:04
P YRepo§§58£V§§¥S
rior Year
in Compl?ance with the Revenué

3284625
252887
382541
382542
351406
296180
211272
342091
302536
343886
260899
348583
358159
348612
316321
366722
378438
348182
256333
376298
375341
383067
360129
322944

Collector

2021, Countgfof BALDWIN

Laws the State of aAlabama

1 KRISPY KREME DOUGHNUT CORPORATION
KYSER, GREGORY KEITH
LA GUADALUPANA INC #1
LA GUADALUPANA INC #2
LA ROBE ROUTIQUE LILC
LATRD, MARSHA D JENNINGS
LAMM, JAMES A ETAL LAMM, ROBERT ANTHONY;
LANG, SUSAN K
LAWN CARE SPECIALTIES LLC
LED ENTERPRISES LLC
LCJ'S IAWN SERVICE
LEE HOLMES POTTERY
LEE, ELEANORA
LEGACY STUDIO LLC
LEW THOMAS PHOTOGRAPHY
LOS REYES GROCERY
LUMINOUS SKINCARE GULF COAST
LUXURY NAILS LLC
MACADAM PROFILE LILC
MAMRE LLC
MARINA HOLDINGS WE, LLC
MARSHALIS STORE
MB CONCRETE INC
MCBEE, MARTY ETAL MCEEE, SHERRY

Tax Collections Baldwin Co%n
Effe

THhWoDWYWmWrgihoiog g g ig g g W o

tg,
ctive Date

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-ITNSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
IT-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TINSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thra 6/30/2022

Write COFf
Date

106.26
15.18
84.5%
40.26
58.88
12.88
33.82

4.62

455.80
99.76
19.14

2.20
23.92
21.16
28.56
25.08

152 .46

76.88

4.96
1,4320.80
122.64
10,897.26
29G.08
15.468

19.14
g.20

21.16
28.56
25.08

75.88
4.95
1,430.80
122 .64

2%0.08
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KJONES

Annual R

Priocr

Acct

282883
315903
245436
279699

76505
335443

83005
284608
304540
354194
354220
316401
330757
203213
307410
296329
284811
307820
361455
361208
301592
215029
280813
280813

LRMCARza 05/06/2022 14:04

go rL
Yea INSO
in Compliance w1th £

PPIN Ent

331823
360132
295978 1
338831
102150
372547
271705
330851
350485
382108
382111
360792
368734
386108
354334
344707
26894
354775
384176
384051
348195
263269
364456
369825

ﬁe Revenué Laws

t
%8 8 County of BALDWIN
gf the State of Alabama

MCBEE, MARTY ETAL MCBEE, SHERRY
MELEI, STEVEN

MES INC

MIDWEST COOLING TOWER SERVICES INC
MILLER, CHARLOTTE T

MILLER, DANIEL J ETAL MILLER, REGINA L
MILLER, JAMES L & CHARLOTTE

MILTON GROUP INC

MIMI'S GIFT & THRIFT INC

MISS BRIANNA CHARTERS

MISS JENNY CHARTERS

MITCHELL, TOWANDA F

MOCKSPEED MEDIA, LLC

MONROE, KENNETH L ETAL MONROE, AMY L
MORRIS, MICHAEL

MORTELLARO, CYNTHIA

MOSLEY, RUSH G ETAL MOSLEY, JO ANN AS CO
MY PHONE ACCESSORIES

MYSTIC SOL, LLC

N L S EQUIPMENT FINANCE LLC

NATL STUDIQ

NANCY MCLEOD MD

NCR CORPORATION

NCR CORPORATION

Tax Collections Baldwin E%unt

U D gDy o lg g g R R W kgomon g

ective Date

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru

Write Off
Da

&/30/2022

335.3¢6
335.36
15.18
€958.28
111.54
2.30
7.74
39.60
14,72
337.68
1.898
66.96
12.88
3.%96
.66

61.60C
30.72

23.76
i.32
4.56

335.36
335.36

658.28

2.30
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KJONE
ua

% Repo

LRMCAR23 05/06/2022 14:04
ri of Tax

Prigr Yfar INSCLLVENTS

in Comp

Year Acck

280813
280813
224379
315840
18C103
180103
180163
180103
180103
180103
180103
180103
360632
177092
245213
330670
308756
363730

81464
269236
307016
344786
249460
294740

C
lance with the Revenué Iaws

ollector
2021 Countgfof BALDWIN

the State of Alabama

FPIN Ent Name

379266
384844
272046
358442
256425
456435
256471
256565
302457
302506
309888
309891
307581
227090
295658
368564
355648
204336
331775
319658
353876
380458
302588
344505

3

NCR CORPORATION

NCR CORPORATION
NIELSEN CONTRACTING INC
NIXON, LELAND B
NORTHERN LEASING
NORTHERN LEASING
NORTHERN LEASING
NORTHERN TEASING
NORTHERN LEASING
NORTHERN LEASING
NORTHERN LEASING
NORTHERN LEASING
NOTEBOOM, DIRK M
NOVOATR INTERIORS, LLC

ODOM, JASON

ORANGE BEACH RV INVESTMENTS LLC

P D PAINTING

PAMPERED POCCH PET GROCMING LI.C
PARKER TOWING CO INC

PASCO METAL LLC

PENDLETON SERVICES LI.C

PENNEY, KIMBERLY A ETAL KNIPP, RANDY E
PHILLIP ¥ CWENS & ASSOCIATES LLC
PHILL.IPS, JOSEPH

INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC

SYSTEMS,
SYSTEMS,
SYSTEMS,
SYSTEMS,
SYSTEMS,
SYSTEMS,
SYSTEMS,
SYSTEMS,

Tax Collections Baldwin g

Mo rR o g g wowwig gy g =B v B s B ¢ R, - v

ount
ffecgive Date

I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off
Date

8.40
125.12
91.08

47.12
14.72

2016
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Anpual Repo
Pr?or Yeag

170315
331280
301710

88367
308141
307971
261333

88017
309027
269339
306861
315945
308737
268277
197575
307113
307373
306681
306867
361501
352267
343294
2014424

85333

t

LRMCARZ23

of Tax
INSOLVENT
in Compliance with t

220492
369035
348245
104529
355140
354956
313639
286452
355730
319723
353710
360172
355638
328197
248751
353971
354270
352397
353719
284223
379482
376863
249183

97444

05 2022 14:04
Cé%féctor

ﬁe Revenue Laws

3

2021, Countgfof BALDWIN

the State of Alabama

PICKERS PARADISE
PINNACLE AUTOMOTIVE SYSTEMS,
PITTMAN LANDSCAPING LILC
PLEASURE ISLE BOATS

PLOW VENTURES LLC

PNEUMA YOGA MOVEMENT STUDIO
POINT CLEAR TENNIS CLUB, LLC
POLK, LESLIE

POOL WTZARDS INC

POWER PRODUCTIONS INC
PRECISTON PLUMBING
PROVISION INVESTMENTS
PUMROY, JOANNA

PURCELL, DEBORAH I. TRUSTEE OF THE RUSSEL
RAINBOW AMUSEMENT CO

RAPID REPAIR & RENOVATION

RAY'S LAWN SERVICE

RECORD BAR LLC

RIP TIDE CHARTERS INC

ROCKTIN M, LLC

ROCKING BOOT CAMP, T.LC

ROGERS REAL ESTATE SERVICES LLC

ROGERS, RUTH R

ROSS, JEWELL & C KENNETH

LLC

oo WwWwowothoi ! g U xw oW

Tax Collections Baldwin Countg,
Effective Date

I-INSCLVENT
T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
T-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write COFf
Date

64.40
106.24
219.88

19.78
122.76

28.16
145.20

54 .32

i5.18

“3.10

15.18

56.96

60.35
143 .22

34.16

8.60
458.24
i66.88
173.58

58.08

11.88

36.48

2192.88
19.78
122.7¢6
48.16
145.20
54.32

15.18
5§6.9¢6
60.35

34.16
8.60
458.24
166.88
173.58
58.08
11.88

2016
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KJCNES

Annpual_ Report
INSOLVENTS

Prior Yea

in Compliance with the Re

353769
353488
2998515
301475
316414
324996
223596
307262
269407
206037
353573
308373
309154
363505
227271
361525
362436
333566
353792
237908
325552
307510
280214
236437

LRMCAR23 0s/0

of

6/2022

Collecto
2021 Countg of BALDWIN
venue Laws Of

o~ HN

FPIN Ent Name

381318
380108
107584
348070
360807
366692
269986
354159
319762
256149
380176
355441
355756
386199
274693
384250
385156
371350
381636
285949
367015
354444
327532
285806

ROUFUSSPORT MARTIAL ARTS

RSC AVIATION LLC

SAIL THE DAEDALUS, INC

SALON CN 20TH AVE

SAND DOLLAR BEACH WEDDINGS LLC
SAWRIE, STEPHEN

5CO0PS ICE CREAM INC

SHOTTS MARINE ELECTRONICS

SIMPLY SIGNS GRAPHICS & MORE LLC

SKIPPER REALTY LLC

SMITH, ANTHONY

SMITH, KOREY

SMITH, WILLIAM

SMOKE SHAK ON WHEELZ

SNELL, JAMES CHRISTOPHER
SOLDANI INVESTMENTS LLC
SOLLY'S "WORLD FAMOUS"™ INC
S50L0 CONSTRUCTICN IN

S50UTH FOLEY CHEESTEAK CO
SCOUTHERN CARE INC

SOUTHERN CRAFTERS VINYL LLC
SQUTHERN KITCHEN DESIGN
SOUTHERN TRAVEL SOLUTIONS, INC.
SPOTSWOOD CONTRACTING INC

the State of Alabama

Abs

WHdrgdog gy YR Y g oo g g g g

14:04 Tax Collections Baldwin C%% give Date

Reason

I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2021 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off
Date

309.54
5,227.86
88.96
32.086

14 .72
15.18
185.36
8.58
20.72
7.82
67.76
46.75
12.88
97.02
163.68
7,817.24
385.16
11.22
114.84
140.18
38.94
259.28
21.16
1,855.84

46.75

27.02

385.16

1i4.84

328.94

21.16

2018

O0OEHOOOCOOCOOOCODOOOCOCOOOO0OO O



KJIONES LRMCAR23 05/06/2022 14:04 Tax Colliections Baldwin County,

Annual Report of Tax Collector Effective Date
Prigr Year INSOLVENTS 2021, Countg of BATDWIN

in Compliance with the Revenue Laws of the State of Alabama

PPIN Ent Name Abs Reason

I-ITNSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
T-INSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT

STAGG BEDDING MCBILE LLC

STAGG BEDDING MOBILE LLC

STAINLESS AND ALUMINUM FABRICATION
STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTOMOBILE INS CO
STOLTENBERG, JOHEN H & MARION V
STOLTENBERG, JOHN H & MARION V
SUREID INC

SUSAN'S ACADEMY OF DANCE

SYMBOLIC INK

TACC FIESTA

2020 282186 340497
2020 282186 346339
2020 320665 344457
2020 79130 379804
2020 76450 98053
2020 76450 277061
2020 342564 376078
2020 267593 318208
2020 363410 386035
2020 363613 386330

2020 343411 377187 THE BAY CANDLE INC I-INSOLVENT
2020 78537 233461 THE CATO CORFORATION I-INSOLVENT
2020 78537 248712 THE CATO CORPORATION I-TNSOLVENT
2020 282393 340817 THE COUNTRY WAGCON FARM MARKET LLC I-INSOLVENT
2020 362553 385203 THE FORT I-INSOLVENT
2020 342938 354987 THE LEARNING COVE I-INSCLVENT
2020 331986 369403 THE LITTLE DRAWER LLC I-INSOLVENT
2020 307306 354208 THE MEN'S DEN PREMIER BARBER SHOP I-INSOLVENT
2020 307498 354433 TJM CONSTRUCTION I-INSOLVENT

2020 266353 259779
2020 266353 319534
2020 342633 376126
2020 315714 327542
2020 247612 301422

TOMPKINS, WILLIAM F ITT
TOMPKINS, WILLIAM F IITI
TRADESMEN INTERWNATTIONAL LLC #125
TRI CITY RADIO LLC

TROY D WILSCN LAND SALES LLC

I-TNSOLVENT
IT-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSCLVENT
I-ITNSOLVENT

W oigdtdoogwtdo g g g

7/ 1/2021 thru

Write Off
Date

02/14/2022

6/30/2022

30.10
21.60

374£.88
19.22

773.14
23.56
48.16
23.00

15.18

252 .78
37.62

CO0OO0OO0CO0O0OOO0OO0CO0OODOOO0OO0OOO0OOO0O o]



EJONES
Anniial Rego
Prior Yea I

in Compliance w1th the Revenué Laws

2020 354818
2020 47996
2020 333450
2020 362821
2020 325042
2020 219166
2020 361655
2020 338705
2020 324346
2020 359359
2020 176849
2020 178165
2020 360111
2020 361824
2020 185921
2020 236387
2020 246029
2020 308309
2020 363507
2020 3636867
2020 361298
2020 332191
Records this

Total Records
Write Off Re

LRMCAR23 05/06/2022 14:04

of Tax Colle

NSO

2021

PPIN Ent Name

382135
47986
3713175
385239
366723
264847
351348
277166
367101
3831192
226412
229023
383595
384345
53804
285580
296659
355331
386200
386388
384078
369543
year

cords

TY¥R 4 GROUP LLC

UNDERWOOD PRINTING & OFFICE SUPPLIES INC

UNC TQUCH

INC

UPTOWN BEAUTY BAR

UPTOWN EVENT RENTALS LLC

TRBAN PRO
TUSA TODAY
VALADEZ,

VAUGHN, BOBBIE M ETAL GCDFREY, LESLIE VA

VF OUTLET
VITAMIN W
WALDING &

WEINACKER,
WESCO AIRCRAFT HARDWARE CORPORATION

WESSLER P

PERTY LLC
JATME RAMIREL
CLEARANCE
ORLD INC
WALDING INV

CHARLES W

LUMBING INC

WHEEL RECON INC

WINDOW DECOR & MORE LLC

X & O'S APPLIANCES

YOUR CBD STORE OF ORANGE BEACH
ZOOBEE'Z INDOCR PETTING ZOC

10/65 INC

3B LEASING LLC

358

5,775
3

Abs

ety WY g g

Tax Coliections Baldwin Count

County of BALDWIN
Lr°ine state of Alabama

Bf fecglve Date

Reason

T-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TNSOLVENT
I-INSQOLVENT
I-TNSCOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-TINSOLVENT
I-INSCLVENT
I-INSQLVENT
1-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-ITNSCLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
I-INSOLVENT
1-INSOLVENT

7/ 1/2022 thru 6/30/2022

Write Off
Date

84 .64

2,684.22

3G.96
25.20

15.18
92.16

2,952 44
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